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Reed Connor            M INVIT      1/436    4:49    14:56.47
Drew Butler            M INVIT      2/436    4:57    15:20.17
Patrick McGregor       M INVIT      3/436    4:59    15:26.01
Cameron Efurd          M INVIT      4/436    4:59    15:27.72
Nick Perkins           M INVIT      5/436    4:59    15:28.62
Andrew Herrera         M INVIT      6/436    5:00    15:30.01
Landon Milhorn         M INVIT      7/436    5:00    15:30.88
Phillip Palomino       M INVIT      8/436    5:00    15:31.54
Andres Ramirez         M INVIT      9/436    5:01    15:33.18
Neal Smith             M INVIT     10/436    5:03    15:38.27
C.J. Brown             M INVIT     11/436    5:03    15:39.91
James Bonn             M SR OP      1/544    5:03    15:40.06
Ramiro Garcia          M INVIT     12/436    5:04    15:44.22
Caleb Hanson           M INVIT     13/436    5:05    15:45.61
Max Holman             M INVIT     14/436    5:06    15:48.11
Layton Dorsett         M INVIT     15/436    5:07    15:51.86
Brad Kintner           M INVIT     16/436    5:07    15:52.17
Amos Gerber            M INVIT     17/436    5:07    15:52.72
Caleb Hoover           M INVIT     18/436    5:08    15:53.92
Tyler Compton          M INVIT     19/436    5:08    15:54.34
Lucas Cotter           M INVIT     20/436    5:08    15:55.55
Gordon Lee             M INVIT     21/436    5:08    15:56.20
Wilkerson Given        M INVIT     22/436    5:08    15:56.62
Tom Sanderson          M INVIT     23/436    5:09    15:56.68
Eric Talbert           M INVIT     24/436    5:09    15:58.18
Zack Turner            M INVIT     25/436    5:10    16:01.61
Trenton Morris         M INVIT     26/436    5:10    16:02.22
Jack Taylor            M SR OP      2/544    5:10    16:02.55
Connor Doyle           M INVIT     27/436    5:11    16:05.60
Ross Moulder           M INVIT     28/436    5:12    16:08.14
Bryan Propst           M INVIT     29/436    5:13    16:10.75
Richard Murray         M INVIT     30/436    5:13    16:11.11
Markus Pearson         M INVIT     31/436    5:14    16:14.52
Tyler Bradley          M INVIT     32/436    5:14    16:14.57
Joshua Carter          M INVIT     33/436    5:15    16:16.47
Grant Hogan            M SR OP      3/544    5:15    16:17.73
Elliot Iberg           M INVIT     34/436    5:16    16:20.63
Jack Morgan            M INVIT     35/436    5:16    16:21.40
Jacob Shultz           M INVIT     36/436    5:17    16:24.01
Josh Inman             M INVIT     37/436    5:17    16:24.17
Matt Miller            M INVIT     38/436    5:17    16:24.53
Matthew Friant         M INVIT     39/436    5:18    16:24.65
Austin Simkins         M INVIT     40/436    5:18    16:26.24
Kevin Clapp            M INVIT     41/436    5:18    16:27.47
Austin Miller          M INVIT     42/436    5:19    16:27.85
Jonathan Griffin       M SR OP      4/544    5:19    16:27.96
Colter Robson          M INVIT     43/436    5:19    16:28.52
Ahmed Toure            M INVIT     44/436    5:19    16:30.22
Aj Bernstein           M INVIT     45/436    5:20    16:30.93
Alan Good              M INVIT     46/436    5:20    16:31.80
Jordan Chavez          M INVIT     47/436    5:20    16:32.10
Brendon Tucker         M INVIT     48/436    5:20    16:32.14
Joshua Rangel          M INVIT     49/436    5:20       16:33
Justin Swake           M INVIT     50/436    5:20    16:33.72
Phillip Beam           M INVIT     51/436    5:20    16:33.89
Nathan Carbajal        M SR OP      5/544    5:21    16:34.29
Marcos Gonzales        M SR OP      6/544    5:21    16:34.85
Mitchell Lloyd         M INVIT     52/436    5:21    16:35.04
Andrew Scheffey        M INVIT     53/436    5:21    16:35.60
Brian Wilson           M INVIT     54/436    5:21    16:36.75
David Mills            M INVIT     55/436    5:22    16:37.54
Colton Bohannon        M INVIT     56/436    5:22    16:37.60
Colin Peterson         M INVIT     57/436    5:22    16:38.13
Joaquin Ortegon        M SR OP      7/544    5:22    16:38.61
Justin Kutter          M INVIT     58/436    5:22    16:39.31
Josh Weaver            M INVIT     59/436    5:22    16:39.60
Jeremiah Fleeman       M INVIT     60/436    5:22    16:39.91
Conner Denison         M INVIT     61/436    5:23    16:40.44
Chris Hardy            M INVIT     62/436    5:23    16:40.46
Sam Tillery            M INVIT     63/436    5:23    16:40.78
Luke Allen             M INVIT     64/436    5:23       16:41
Tabaris Earnest        M INVIT     65/436    5:23    16:41.02
Kyle Michelsen         M SR OP      8/544    5:23    16:41.74
Phil Schneider         M SR OP      9/544    5:23    16:42.68
Evan Garner            M INVIT     66/436    5:24    16:43.39
Ryan Gonzales          M SR OP     10/544    5:24    16:44.33
Ethan Ward             M SR OP     11/544    5:24       16:45
Will Mischke           M INVIT     67/436    5:24    16:45.36
Philip Harvey          M INVIT     68/436    5:24    16:46.09
Winston Hurst          M INVIT     69/436    5:25    16:46.69
Nick Bonfiglio         M INVIT     70/436    5:25    16:46.76
Anthony Melia          M INVIT     71/436    5:25    16:46.86
Chris Buxton           M INVIT     72/436    5:25    16:46.98
Morgan Warneke         M INVIT     73/436    5:25    16:47.30
Andrew Evans           M INVIT     74/436    5:25    16:48.70
Eric Evans             M SR OP     12/544    5:25    16:49.02
Alex Tully             M INVIT     75/436    5:26    16:49.52
Sal Perdomo            M INVIT     76/436    5:26    16:49.97
Dakota Buck            M INVIT     77/436    5:26    16:50.89
Kyle Brundage          M SR OP     13/544    5:26    16:51.11
Tyler Catterton        M INVIT     78/436    5:26    16:51.65
Tyler Heit             M INVIT     79/436    5:26    16:52.07
Joey Bemowski          M INVIT     80/436    5:27    16:53.25
Brock Westerman        M INVIT     81/436    5:27    16:53.55
Alex Demand            M INVIT     82/436    5:27    16:54.37
Jason Ogan             M INVIT     83/436    5:27    16:54.39
Dan Henderson          M SR OP     14/544    5:27    16:54.40
Brandon Kintner        M INVIT     84/436    5:27    16:54.75
Gabe Weiss             M INVIT     85/436    5:27    16:54.84
Matt Ball              M INVIT     86/436    5:27    16:54.89
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Will Aenchbacher       M JR OP      1/405    5:27    16:55.03
Scott Compton          M INVIT     87/436    5:27    16:55.53
Matt Rider             M INVIT     88/436    5:27    16:55.67
Vadie Williams         M SR OP     15/544    5:28    16:56.34
Adam Johnson           M INVIT     89/436    5:28    16:56.47
Jose Castaneda         M INVIT     90/436    5:28    16:56.57
Ruben Raya             M INVIT     91/436    5:28    16:56.80
Aaron Armstrong        M INVIT     92/436    5:28    16:57.34
Gary Duncan            M SR OP     16/544    5:28    16:57.66
Andrew Knipp           M INVIT     93/436    5:28    16:57.68
Tataris Earnest        M INVIT     94/436    5:28    16:58.22
William Anthony        M INVIT     95/436    5:28    16:58.66
Andrew Webb            M INVIT     96/436    5:29    16:58.99
Andrew Gott            M SR OP     17/544    5:29    16:59.04
Martin Resendiz        M SR OP     18/544    5:29    16:59.71
Matthew Woods          M INVIT     97/436    5:29    17:00.09
Calvin Jones           M SR OP     19/544    5:29    17:00.42
Nic Hedges             M SR OP     20/544    5:29    17:01.18
Charles Ajarrista      M INVIT     98/436    5:29    17:01.26
Doug Norsworthy        M INVIT     99/436    5:29    17:01.54
Jake Owen              M INVIT    100/436    5:29    17:01.75
Caleb Holt             M INVIT    101/436    5:30    17:02.14
Ethan Turpen           M INVIT    102/436    5:30    17:02.78
Zach Medlin            M INVIT    103/436    5:30    17:02.89
Nate Moore             M SR OP     21/544    5:30    17:03.39
Aaron White            M INVIT    104/436    5:30    17:03.68
Hunter Sallee          M INVIT    105/436    5:30    17:03.81
Jaycee Alvarenga       M INVIT    106/436    5:30    17:04.16
Lucas Peiser           M INVIT    107/436    5:30    17:04.30
John Golden            M SR OP     22/544    5:30    17:04.35
Evan Kendrick          M INVIT    108/436    5:30    17:04.45
Max Swham              M INVIT    109/436    5:31    17:05.02
Ben Peterson           M INVIT    110/436    5:31    17:07.26
Michael Dorsey         M INVIT    111/436    5:31    17:07.62
Ryan Jones             M SR OP     23/544    5:32    17:08.44
Zac Johnson            M SR OP     24/544    5:32    17:09.06
Ryan Yarnall           M INVIT    112/436    5:32    17:10.15
William Kwendi         M INVIT    113/436    5:32    17:10.16
Eric Vibrock           M SR OP     25/544    5:32    17:10.62
Chelsey Sveinsson      F INVIT      1/300    5:32    17:10.69
Taylor Black           M INVIT    114/436    5:32    17:10.87
Matthew Wilson         M SR OP     26/544    5:32    17:11.10
Jordan Falls           M INVIT    115/436    5:33    17:11.59
Brett Scott            M INVIT    116/436    5:33    17:12.21
David Dinh             M SR OP     27/544    5:33    17:12.31
Jonathon Abay          M SR OP     28/544    5:33    17:12.64
Logan Smith            M SR OP     29/544    5:33    17:12.72
Alex Moore             M INVIT    117/436    5:33    17:12.97
Matt White             M INVIT    118/436    5:33    17:13.11
Jason Williams         M SR OP     30/544    5:33    17:13.31
James Selby            M INVIT    119/436    5:33    17:13.34
Henry Wildenborg       M INVIT    120/436    5:34    17:14.55
Micah Cothren          M INVIT    121/436    5:34    17:15.17
Isaac Reyes            M SR OP     31/544    5:34    17:15.24
Roy Garcia             M SR OP     32/544    5:34    17:15.93
Frank Frantz           M INVIT    122/436    5:34    17:16.76
Zak Bowling            M INVIT    123/436    5:34    17:16.93
Matthew Bryant         M INVIT    125/436    5:34    17:17.28
Michael Alvarez        M INVIT    124/436    5:34    17:17.28
Taylor Moult           M INVIT    126/436    5:35    17:17.92
David Norris           M INVIT    127/436    5:35    17:18.28
Alex Rodriguez         M INVIT    128/436    5:35    17:18.55
Jared Ogan             M INVIT    129/436    5:36    17:20.69
Robert Dorch           M INVIT    130/436    5:36    17:21.16
Harrison Campeau       M INVIT    131/436    5:36    17:21.46
Noah Tunningley        M SR OP     33/544    5:36    17:21.62
Steve Mize             M SR OP     34/544    5:36    17:22.02
Taylor Williams        M INVIT    132/436    5:36    17:22.17
Jack Miller            M SR OP     35/544    5:36    17:22.21
Kalen Hosier           M INVIT    133/436    5:36    17:22.51
Joseph Anchondo        M SR OP     36/544    5:36    17:22.78
Kile Coatney           M INVIT    134/436    5:36       17:23
Dylin Moran            M SR OP     37/544    5:36    17:23.45
Huryn John             M SR OP     38/544    5:36    17:23.62
Trevor Harp            M INVIT    135/436    5:37    17:24.10
Phillip Freeman        M SR OP     39/544    5:37    17:24.31
Steve Kirchner         M INVIT    136/436    5:37    17:24.45
Jacob Barton           M SR OP     40/544    5:37    17:24.69
Will Allen             M SR OP     41/544    5:37    17:24.93
Chris Mitchell         M SR OP     42/544    5:37    17:25.24
Noel Shaffer           M INVIT    137/436    5:37    17:25.50
Ty Stuckey             M INVIT    138/436    5:37    17:26.57
Austin Taylor          M SR OP     43/544    5:37    17:26.69
Doug Bowen             M SR OP     44/544    5:38    17:27.53
Corey Cockman          M INVIT    139/436    5:38    17:28.19
Jake Hendrick          M SR OP     45/544    5:38    17:28.38
Wes Haynie             M INVIT    140/436    5:38    17:28.43
Jeff Wilson            M INVIT    141/436    5:38    17:28.54
Rusty Fowler           M SR OP     46/544    5:38    17:29.40
Trey Henry             M INVIT    142/436    5:38    17:29.59
Victor Gallardo        M INVIT    143/436    5:39    17:30.21
Jesse Duvall           M JR OP      2/405    5:39    17:30.82
Drew Albright          M SR OP     47/544    5:39    17:31.45
Michael Martin         M SR OP     48/544    5:40    17:33.60
Eriq Robinson          M INVIT    144/436    5:40    17:33.90
Tara Upshaw            F INVIT      2/300    5:40       17:34
Chris Moutos           M INVIT    145/436    5:40    17:34.55
Luke Lindsley          M INVIT    146/436    5:40    17:34.74
Chris Vargas           M SR OP     49/544    5:40    17:34.89
Aj Maderal             M SR OP     50/544    5:40    17:34.99
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Adam Yawn              M INVIT    147/436    5:40    17:35.06
Griffin Coghill        M SR OP     51/544    5:40    17:35.49
Alex Chaffin           M INVIT    148/436    5:40    17:35.95
Hunter Brewster        M INVIT    149/436    5:41    17:36.43
Devin Reed             M INVIT    150/436    5:41    17:36.50
Jarrett Sanders        M INVIT    151/436    5:41    17:36.56
Connor Moncrief        M SR OP     52/544    5:41    17:36.57
Nathan McFarland       M INVIT    152/436    5:41    17:37.81
Jordan Noffsinger      M INVIT    153/436    5:41    17:38.22
Jack Licause           M INVIT    154/436    5:41    17:38.34
Jon Miller             M INVIT    155/436    5:41    17:38.75
Alex Fox               M SR OP     53/544    5:41    17:38.91
Adam Gibby             M JR OP      3/405    5:41    17:39.02
Cole Murray            M INVIT    156/436    5:42    17:39.52
Jordan Wade            M SR OP     54/544    5:42    17:39.99
Madeline Morgan        F INVIT      3/300    5:42    17:40.22
Christian Heymsfield   M JR OP      4/405    5:42    17:40.25
Danny Saldana          M SR OP     55/544    5:42    17:40.74
Zach Dedmon            M INVIT    157/436    5:42    17:40.87
Aaron Petrikin         M INVIT    158/436    5:42    17:41.64
Cameron Peters         M SR OP     56/544    5:43    17:42.33
Alan Sostek            M INVIT    159/436    5:43    17:42.49
Drew Smith             M SR OP     57/544    5:43    17:42.63
Raymond Martinez       M INVIT    160/436    5:43    17:42.78
Jeff Eisma             M SR OP     58/544    5:43    17:43.26
Spencer Paul           M INVIT    161/436    5:43    17:43.31
Briar Becton           M INVIT    162/436    5:43    17:43.32
David Meinberg         M SR OP     59/544    5:43    17:43.54
Ryan Albright          M SR OP     60/544    5:43    17:43.64
Jorge Espinosa         M INVIT    163/436    5:43    17:44.28
Landon Franz           M SR OP     61/544    5:43    17:44.72
Michael Norris         M INVIT    164/436    5:43    17:45.22
Robert Wichmann        M INVIT    165/436    5:44    17:45.57
Jacob Little           M SR OP     62/544    5:44    17:45.63
Jack O'Mara            M SR OP     63/544    5:44    17:46.08
Daniel Anderson        M JR OP      5/405    5:44    17:46.08
Rob Hohensee           M INVIT    166/436    5:44    17:46.22
Andy McCall            M INVIT    167/436    5:44    17:46.31
Kyle Burks             M INVIT    168/436    5:44    17:46.69
Ray Pollard            M INVIT    169/436    5:44    17:46.78
Scott Fredericks       M INVIT    170/436    5:44    17:46.79
John Cooper            M SR OP     64/544    5:44    17:46.90
Alejandro Tavizon      M INVIT    171/436    5:44    17:47.34
Spencer Neblett        M INVIT    172/436    5:44    17:47.41
Ryne Cook              M SR OP     65/544    5:44    17:47.96
Nolan Palladino        M INVIT    173/436    5:44    17:48.02
Anrew White            M JR OP      6/405    5:44    17:48.07
Taler Buck             M INVIT    174/436    5:44    17:48.25
Andrew Fix             M SR OP     66/544    5:44    17:48.46
Marie Demedicis        F INVIT      4/300    5:45    17:48.49
Sa Huynh               M INVIT    175/436    5:45    17:48.80
Jordan Bryant          M INVIT    176/436    5:45    17:48.90
Josh Meeks             M SR OP     67/544    5:45    17:49.26
Ashton Slatev          M INVIT    177/436    5:45    17:49.36
Anthony Priore         M INVIT    178/436    5:45    17:49.83
Luis Huizar            M INVIT    179/436    5:45    17:49.95
Isia Carranza          M INVIT    180/436    5:45    17:50.09
Nathan Llanes          M INVIT    181/436    5:45    17:50.18
Jake Sanders           M JR OP      7/405    5:45    17:50.35
Antonio Alba           M INVIT    182/436    5:45    17:50.43
Oscar Orrala           M INVIT    183/436    5:45    17:50.68
Grace Heymsfield       F INVIT      5/300    5:45    17:50.85
Justin Chung           M INVIT    184/436    5:45    17:51.09
Jack Monaghan          M SR OP     68/544    5:46    17:52.40
Warren Miller          M INVIT    185/436    5:46    17:52.79
Jamie Vater            M INVIT    186/436    5:46    17:53.26
David Reed             M SR OP     69/544    5:46    17:53.26
Adam Belew             M SR OP     70/544    5:46    17:53.45
Slater Pennington      M INVIT    187/436    5:46    17:53.58
Hal Boerner            M INVIT    188/436    5:46    17:53.93
Taylor Higginson       M INVIT    189/436    5:47    17:54.74
Heath Boyd             M INVIT    190/436    5:47    17:54.99
Mason Richards         M INVIT    191/436    5:47    17:55.14
Alex Barragan          M SR OP     71/544    5:47    17:55.21
Ruben Rojo             M INVIT    192/436    5:47    17:55.42
Josh Smith             M INVIT    193/436    5:47    17:55.86
Matt Owen              M INVIT    194/436    5:47    17:56.31
Kane Boroski           M SR OP     72/544    5:47    17:56.43
Nick Maxwell           M SR OP     73/544    5:47    17:56.64
Graham Pugh            M SR OP     74/544    5:47    17:56.80
Caleb Haydock          M INVIT    195/436    5:47    17:56.94
Paydn Davis            M INVIT    196/436    5:47    17:57.45
Victor Luna            M INVIT    197/436    5:47    17:57.56
Foster Pace            M INVIT    198/436    5:48    17:58.03
John Klass             M SR OP     75/544    5:48    17:58.09
Dean Fitzpatrick       M SR OP     76/544    5:48    17:58.48
Wesley Packard         M INVIT    200/436    5:48    17:58.50
Eston Klutts           M INVIT    199/436    5:48    17:58.50
Zach Kelch             M INVIT    201/436    5:48    17:59.50
Mason Springer         M SR OP     77/544    5:48    17:59.59
Angel Hernandez        M INVIT    202/436    5:48    17:59.95
Kevin Godwin           M INVIT    203/436    5:49    18:01.42
Kent Patterson         M SR OP     78/544    5:49    18:01.60
Shawn Ricks            M SR OP     79/544    5:49    18:01.85
Morgan Waterman        M SR OP     80/544    5:49    18:02.54
Garrett Horn           M INVIT    204/436    5:49    18:02.67
Josh Box               M SR OP     81/544    5:49    18:02.92
Benjamin Stansell      M SR OP     82/544    5:49    18:03.11
Jacob Clark            M INVIT    205/436    5:49    18:03.16
Austin Scheets         M INVIT    206/436    5:49    18:03.26
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Quinn Robertson        M INVIT    207/436    5:49    18:03.88
Bryan King             M INVIT    208/436    5:50    18:04.18
Sean Robison           M SR OP     83/544    5:50    18:04.25
Tyler Gruenbacher      M SR OP     84/544    5:50    18:04.32
Sam Sadler             M INVIT    209/436    5:50    18:04.64
Brendan Celii          M SR OP     85/544    5:50    18:04.65
Mike Flanagan          M INVIT    210/436    5:50    18:04.72
Kyle Jones             M JR OP      8/405    5:50    18:05.22
Tyler Shearer          M INVIT    211/436    5:50    18:05.96
Robert Brown           M INVIT    212/436    5:50    18:05.98
Tom Frantz             M SR OP     86/544    5:50    18:06.15
Chandler Smith         M SR OP     87/544    5:50    18:06.26
Taylor Stinson         M INVIT    213/436    5:50    18:06.99
                       M INVIT    214/436    5:51    18:07.20
Ken Wada               M INVIT    215/436    5:51    18:07.37
Richard Williams       M SR OP     88/544    5:51    18:07.99
James Santiago         M INVIT    216/436    5:51    18:08.08
Jeremy Sasse           M INVIT    217/436    5:51    18:08.43
Austin King            M SR OP     89/544    5:51    18:08.48
Jack Bickford          M INVIT    218/436    5:51    18:08.51
Cesar Torres           M INVIT    219/436    5:51    18:08.74
Julio Gonzalez         M SR OP     90/544    5:51    18:09.26
Stephen Dudas          M INVIT    220/436    5:51    18:09.41
Hunter Swink           M INVIT    221/436    5:51    18:09.94
Ashton Maynes          M SR OP     91/544    5:52    18:10.68
Andrew Hubbard         M INVIT    222/436    5:52    18:11.03
Samuel Albarran        M SR OP     92/544    5:52    18:11.08
Kenny Semon            M INVIT    223/436    5:52    18:11.32
Mack O'Neill           M SR OP     93/544    5:52    18:11.53
Michael Alberts        M INVIT    224/436    5:52    18:11.71
Trip Dishman           M SR OP     94/544    5:52    18:11.89
Jose Hernandez         M INVIT    225/436    5:52    18:12.05
Jeff Alexander         M SR OP     95/544    5:52    18:12.17
Robert Richens         M INVIT    226/436    5:52    18:12.92
Steven Carpenter       M INVIT    227/436    5:53    18:13.41
Evan Halton            M SR OP     96/544    5:53    18:13.80
Nick McMillan          M INVIT    229/436    5:53    18:14.10
Ryan Clarke            M INVIT    228/436    5:53    18:14.10
Alex Coffelt           M SR OP     97/544    5:53    18:14.28
James Straubel         M INVIT    230/436    5:53    18:14.34
Russell Grindstaff     M INVIT    231/436    5:53    18:14.62
Logan Rosson           M JR OP      9/405    5:53    18:14.91
Mike Fields            M SR OP     98/544    5:53    18:14.95
Chris Dunbar           M INVIT    232/436    5:53       18:15
Mariano Mendez         M INVIT    233/436    5:53    18:15.03
Martin Maravillas      M INVIT    234/436    5:53    18:15.86
Reid Schmit            M INVIT    235/436    5:53    18:15.87
Elliot Chang-Tung      M INVIT    236/436    5:54    18:16.49
Jordan Dunn            M SR OP     99/544    5:54    18:16.67
Keannu Frederic        M JR OP     10/405    5:54    18:16.70
Mitch Furtkamp         M INVIT    237/436    5:54    18:17.38
Clayton Carter         M SR OP    100/544    5:54    18:17.98
Alex Milam             M SR OP    101/544    5:54    18:18.13
Logan Howard           M INVIT    238/436    5:54    18:19.01
Will Gambla            M SR OP    102/544    5:54    18:19.16
Ryan Miller            M INVIT    239/436    5:55    18:19.55
Colton Mason           M SR OP    103/544    5:55    18:19.89
Max Robinson           M SR OP    104/544    5:55    18:20.08
Andrew Noland          M JR OP     11/405    5:55    18:20.22
Sean Salazar           M INVIT    240/436    5:55    18:20.34
Jared Hopkins          M INVIT    241/436    5:55    18:20.38
Andrew Clements        M INVIT    242/436    5:55    18:20.78
Hayden Wolf            M INVIT    243/436    5:55    18:20.96
Jonathan MacKay        M SR OP    105/544    5:55    18:21.23
John Fields            M INVIT    244/436    5:55    18:21.43
Kyle Henry             M INVIT    245/436    5:55    18:21.46
Carter Witt            M JR OP     12/405    5:55    18:22.02
Danny Whitehead        M INVIT    246/436    5:55    18:22.31
Phillip Amaya          M INVIT    247/436    5:56    18:23.07
Kyle Sartain           M INVIT    248/436    5:56    18:23.19
Carlos Gonzalez        M JR OP     13/405    5:56    18:23.26
Catlin Hill            M INVIT    249/436    5:56    18:23.86
Jonathan Becerra       M INVIT    250/436    5:56    18:23.97
Paul Kaneshige         M INVIT    251/436    5:56    18:24.18
Brandon Luper          M INVIT    252/436    5:56    18:24.23
Chris Cudjo            M SR OP    106/544    5:56    18:24.44
James Postel           M SR OP    107/544    5:56    18:24.91
Derek Allphin          M INVIT    253/436    5:56    18:25.57
Chad Monreal           M INVIT    254/436    5:57    18:25.95
Oscar Cardona          M SR OP    108/544    5:57    18:26.18
Leslie Boozer          F INVIT      6/300    5:57    18:26.52
Jacob Watson           M INVIT    255/436    5:57    18:26.67
Taylor Tritten         M SR OP    109/544    5:57    18:26.72
Julian Tabron          M INVIT    256/436    5:57    18:26.76
Colton Klaus           M INVIT    257/436    5:57    18:26.87
Christian Hooper       M SR OP    110/544    5:57    18:26.98
Brandon Mueller        M INVIT    258/436    5:57    18:27.09
Joshua Goggins         M INVIT    259/436    5:57    18:27.11
Remell Allen           M INVIT    260/436    5:57    18:27.43
Ryan Lane              M INVIT    261/436    5:57    18:27.94
Stefan Irby            M INVIT    262/436    5:57    18:28.37
Daniel Evans           M JR OP     14/405    5:57    18:28.44
Jenny Swan             F INVIT      7/300    5:57    18:28.70
Bobby Dinh             M SR OP    111/544    5:57    18:28.80
Tyler Anderson         M INVIT    263/436    5:58    18:28.88
Aaron Plank            M SR OP    112/544    5:58    18:29.30
Brant Bauman           M INVIT    264/436    5:58    18:29.37
Will Cavin             M JR OP     15/405    5:58    18:29.55
Will Rogers            M INVIT    265/436    5:58    18:29.75
Jon Wright             M INVIT    266/436    5:58    18:29.94
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Matt Brelsford         M SR OP    113/544    5:58    18:30.14
David Carvajal         M INVIT    267/436    5:58    18:31.38
Samir Saidi            M INVIT    268/436    5:58    18:31.65
Tanner Nickels         M JR OP     16/405    5:58    18:31.84
Garrett Watumull       M INVIT    269/436    5:59    18:32.09
Walker Stripling       M INVIT    270/436    5:59    18:32.12
Mitchell McRee         M SR OP    114/544    5:59    18:32.58
Patrick Lobitz         M INVIT    271/436    5:59    18:33.22
Patrick Fruge          M SR OP    115/544    5:59    18:33.37
Adam Wilson            M SR OP    116/544    5:59    18:33.78
John Moses             M INVIT    272/436    5:59    18:33.87
Natalie Baker          F INVIT      8/300    5:59    18:34.20
Nick Baker             M SR OP    117/544    5:59    18:34.34
Tim Eads               M INVIT    273/436    5:59    18:34.38
Kevin Nalley           M INVIT    274/436    5:59    18:34.42
Robbie Dean            M SR OP    118/544    5:59    18:34.68
Joseph Fenton          M SR OP    119/544    5:59    18:34.90
Noah Findlay           M JR OP     17/405    5:59    18:34.98
Jacob Lister           M SR OP    120/544    6:00    18:35.20
Paul Rosencrans        M SR OP    121/544    6:00    18:35.57
Philip Moran           M INVIT    275/436    6:00    18:35.63
Carlos Bynum           M SR OP    122/544    6:00    18:35.84
Mark Ondricek          M SR OP    123/544    6:00    18:36.18
Brandon Johnson        M SR OP    124/544    6:00    18:36.28
Hayden Champion        M INVIT    276/436    6:00    18:36.28
John Burns             M SR OP    125/544    6:00    18:36.62
Graham Atherton        M INVIT    277/436    6:00    18:36.94
Quintin Davis          M JR OP     18/405    6:00    18:37.01
Austin Smith           M JR OP     19/405    6:00    18:37.08
Jesus Castro           M JR OP     20/405    6:00    18:37.20
Logan Carroll          M JR OP     21/405    6:00    18:37.51
Jose Delapuente        M SR OP    126/544    6:00    18:37.56
David Munoz            M INVIT    278/436    6:00    18:37.60
Abe Coffin             M INVIT    279/436    6:01    18:38.48
Logan Schmidt          M SR OP    127/544    6:01    18:38.85
Walter Coronado        M INVIT    280/436    6:01    18:39.04
Matt Earwood           M JR OP     22/405    6:01    18:39.38
Jonathan Pennington    M INVIT    281/436    6:01    18:39.40
Amber Moore            F SR OP      1/242    6:01    18:39.40
Jessie Wray            M SR OP    128/544    6:01    18:40.01
Joe Dwyer              M SR OP    129/544    6:01    18:40.19
Brennan Avery          M INVIT    282/436    6:01    18:40.33
Ryan Morton            M INVIT    283/436    6:01    18:40.43
Garin Bean             M INVIT    284/436    6:01    18:40.46
Brett Callahan         M SR OP    130/544    6:01    18:40.84
Sammy Slack            M SR OP    131/544    6:01    18:40.88
Justin Miller          M INVIT    285/436    6:02    18:41.64
Garrett Dyson          M SR OP    132/544    6:02    18:42.03
Mikey Armour           M JR OP     23/405    6:02    18:42.06
Alec Brundage          M SR OP    133/544    6:02    18:42.13
Corey Rose             M INVIT    286/436    6:02    18:42.25
Cody Martinez          M SR OP    134/544    6:02    18:42.38
Austin Nelson          M SR OP    135/544    6:02    18:42.68
Izaak Montoya          M SR OP    136/544    6:02    18:42.93
Katie Dalton           F INVIT      9/300    6:02    18:42.99
Jared King             M JR OP     24/405    6:02    18:43.57
Davis Fleming          M INVIT    287/436    6:02    18:43.68
Dylan Pena             M INVIT    288/436    6:02    18:43.91
Matt Shinn             M SR OP    137/544    6:02    18:43.99
Seth Bourdeau          M INVIT    289/436    6:02    18:44.24
Zach Bradley           M INVIT    290/436    6:03    18:45.56
Ryan Ostrander         M INVIT    291/436    6:03    18:45.74
Josh Warren            M INVIT    292/436    6:03    18:45.82
Alex Spillers          M SR OP    138/544    6:03    18:46.05
Colton Holtgrewe       M SR OP    139/544    6:03    18:46.44
Fabian Gonzalez        M SR OP    140/544    6:03    18:46.71
Forrest Fowler         M JR OP     25/405    6:03    18:46.83
Jared Bishop           M SR OP    141/544    6:03    18:46.84
Cody Wilson            M INVIT    293/436    6:03    18:46.88
Caleb Surly            M JR OP     26/405    6:03    18:47.10
Peter Alverio          M JR OP     27/405    6:04    18:47.53
Sean Gaines            M JR OP     28/405    6:04    18:47.68
Jacob Luckett          M SR OP    142/544    6:04    18:47.79
Trenten Roseman        M SR OP    143/544    6:04    18:48.17
Courtney Efurd         F INVIT     10/300    6:04    18:48.17
Ellis Miller           M SR OP    144/544    6:04    18:48.45
Drew McMurrin          M INVIT    294/436    6:04    18:48.60
Dillon Puzzo           M SR OP    145/544    6:04    18:49.07
Josh Burkett           M INVIT    295/436    6:04    18:49.69
Samuel Post            M SR OP    146/544    6:04    18:49.70
Ryan Scott             M SR OP    147/544    6:04    18:49.73
Mike Desherow          M SR OP    148/544    6:04    18:50.22
Drew Bolander          M SR OP    149/544    6:04    18:50.39
Eduardo Garcia         M INVIT    296/436    6:05    18:50.65
Dylan Droege           M SR OP    150/544    6:05    18:51.21
Jacob Pultro           M INVIT    297/436    6:05    18:51.25
Ricky Desalvo          M SR OP    151/544    6:05    18:51.72
Nick Aguilera          M INVIT    298/436    6:05    18:51.97
Zach Goodrich          M SR OP    152/544    6:05    18:52.06
Chase Bartenhagen      M SR OP    153/544    6:05    18:52.50
Olivia McCormick       F INVIT     11/300    6:05    18:52.85
Jonathan Nelson        M SR OP    154/544    6:05    18:53.02
Natalie Meinzer        F SR OP      2/242    6:05    18:53.70
Corbin Greening        M JR OP     29/405    6:06    18:54.18
Max Hilgendorf         M INVIT    299/436    6:06    18:54.34
Arielle Miller         F INVIT     12/300    6:06    18:55.28
Luke Hanson            M JR OP     30/405    6:06    18:56.48
Ian Carter             M JR OP     31/405    6:06    18:56.59
Andrea Lewis           F INVIT     13/300    6:06    18:56.72
Kevin Murphy           M SR OP    155/544    6:07    18:57.42
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Mykal Short            M SR OP    156/544    6:07    18:57.95
Tyler Crosswhite       M INVIT    300/436    6:07    18:58.15
Alex Marciano          M SR OP    157/544    6:07    18:58.27
Sabrina Peterman       F INVIT     14/300    6:07    18:58.44
John Cullins           M SR OP    158/544    6:07    18:58.53
Daniel Hall            M SR OP    159/544    6:07    18:58.55
Jeffrey Harlen         M INVIT    301/436    6:07    18:59.28
Whit Orians            M SR OP    160/544    6:07    18:59.45
Quinton Ray            M JR OP     32/405    6:07    18:59.78
Taylor Hills           M INVIT    302/436    6:08    18:59.92
Drew Cargill           M SR OP    161/544    6:08    18:59.99
Marvin Carpio          M SR OP    162/544    6:08    19:00.52
Mary Catherine Farrar  F INVIT     15/300    6:08    19:00.57
Zach Uhiren            M SR OP    163/544    6:08    19:00.62
Tyler Awe              M SR OP    164/544    6:08    19:00.79
Sean Geraghty          M INVIT    303/436    6:08    19:00.80
Luis Gomez             M INVIT    304/436    6:08    19:00.96
Jacob Worley           M SR OP    165/544    6:08    19:01.01
Jacob Dubois           M SR OP    166/544    6:08    19:01.20
Dacey Mitchell         F INVIT     16/300    6:08    19:01.32
Graham Burrow          M SR OP    167/544    6:08    19:01.34
Tyler Maddux           M INVIT    305/436    6:08    19:01.56
Chevy Clark            M JR OP     33/405    6:08       19:02
Brian Mickey           M INVIT    306/436    6:08    19:02.03
Shelby Wiillhite       M SR OP    168/544    6:08    19:02.36
Jori Davis             F INVIT     17/300    6:08    19:02.43
Katie Bassett          F INVIT     18/300    6:08    19:02.62
Josh Ou                M INVIT    307/436    6:08    19:02.70
Jimmie Gudger          M SR OP    169/544    6:08    19:03.01
Kaison Davis           M INVIT    308/436    6:09    19:03.11
Joseph Esch            M INVIT    309/436    6:09    19:03.21
Taylor Werst           M JR OP     34/405    6:09    19:03.47
Will Marshall          M SR OP    170/544    6:09    19:04.61
Kolby Baumann          M INVIT    310/436    6:09    19:04.62
Matt Barnes            M SR OP    171/544    6:09    19:04.77
Brenden Guffey         M JR OP     35/405    6:09    19:04.83
Juddy Williams         M SR OP    172/544    6:09    19:05.26
Harrison Poole         M SR OP    173/544    6:09    19:05.35
Christian Skinner      M JR OP     36/405    6:09    19:05.51
Derreck Warnock        M SR OP    174/544    6:09    19:05.74
Josh Estes             M SR OP    175/544    6:10    19:06.14
Kody Ewing             M SR OP    176/544    6:10    19:06.60
Jordan Peterson        M JR OP     37/405    6:10    19:06.81
Jake Bailey            M SR OP    177/544    6:10    19:07.25
Leonel Rubio           M SR OP    178/544    6:10    19:07.66
Matt Martin            M SR OP    179/544    6:10    19:07.79
Bri Guthrie            F INVIT     19/300    6:10    19:08.17
Jesse Wolf             M JR OP     38/405    6:10    19:08.27
Stewart Zimmerman      M INVIT    311/436    6:10    19:08.35
Mark Dewbre            M INVIT    312/436    6:10    19:08.35
Daniel Abramson        M SR OP    180/544    6:10    19:08.77
Jordan Dyslin          M SR OP    181/544    6:10    19:08.96
Clayton Hokkanen       M INVIT    313/436    6:10    19:09.09
Devan Buffington       M SR OP    182/544    6:10    19:09.15
Eric Graffy            M INVIT    314/436    6:11    19:09.55
Michael Milhorn        M SR OP    183/544    6:11    19:09.74
Mark Hall              M JR OP     39/405    6:11    19:09.75
Roman Johnston         M INVIT    315/436    6:11    19:09.92
Trevor Reed            M JR OP     40/405    6:11    19:10.09
Trey Lynch             M SR OP    184/544    6:11    19:10.40
Catherine Diethelm     F INVIT     20/300    6:11    19:11.22
Carl Dupree            M SR OP    185/544    6:11    19:11.22
Valerie Reina          F JR OP      1/283    6:11    19:11.34
Kendall Reed           F INVIT     21/300    6:11    19:11.51
Jackson Dalby          M SR OP    186/544    6:11    19:11.84
Katherine Steinman     F INVIT     22/300    6:11    19:11.86
Aaron Fitts            M JR OP     41/405    6:11    19:12.10
Tyler Newlon           M INVIT    316/436    6:11    19:12.15
Michael Franzetti      M SR OP    187/544    6:11    19:12.25
Caleb Gunsch           M INVIT    317/436    6:12    19:12.69
Jp Carney              M SR OP    188/544    6:12    19:12.82
Dillon Rhodes          M SR OP    189/544    6:12    19:13.41
                       M SR OP    190/544    6:12    19:13.51
Carl Walkup            M SR OP    191/544    6:12    19:13.55
Dominic Wick           M INVIT    318/436    6:12    19:13.95
Michael Nichols        M SR OP    192/544    6:12    19:14.18
Alec Peterson          M SR OP    193/544    6:12    19:14.40
Michael Roberson       M SR OP    194/544    6:12    19:14.91
Thomas Gaston          M INVIT    320/436    6:12    19:15.04
Shane Cote             M INVIT    319/436    6:12    19:15.04
Tyler Pearson          M JR OP     42/405    6:13    19:15.57
Austin Gillett         M INVIT    321/436    6:13    19:15.76
David Jacobson         M JR OP     43/405    6:13    19:15.79
James Borders          M SR OP    195/544    6:13    19:16.17
T.J. Giesler           M SR OP    196/544    6:13    19:16.59
Ben Ackley             M SR OP    197/544    6:13    19:16.67
Donovan Moisant        M SR OP    198/544    6:13    19:16.71
Mark Hoelscher         M INVIT    322/436    6:13    19:17.19
Kevin Steinman         M SR OP    199/544    6:13    19:17.39
Cameron Marshall       M SR OP    200/544    6:13    19:17.43
Alex Fleming           M SR OP    201/544    6:13    19:17.73
Ian Brecht             M SR OP    202/544    6:13    19:18.04
Kirk Maxwell           M SR OP    203/544    6:13    19:18.13
Jacob Brixey           M SR OP    204/544    6:13    19:18.50
Sarah Roe              F INVIT     23/300    6:13    19:18.52
Karl Nigg              M SR OP    205/544    6:14    19:18.71
Byron McClendon        M JR OP     44/405    6:14    19:18.77
Ronan Anand            M SR OP    206/544    6:14    19:19.01
Will Thompson          M SR OP    207/544    6:14    19:19.13
Brandon Bartleson      M JR OP     45/405    6:14    19:19.29
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Connor Glass           M INVIT    323/436    6:14    19:19.35
Christopher Brewer     M SR OP    208/544    6:14    19:19.66
Kyler Haumann          M JR OP     46/405    6:14       19:20
Justin Wilson          M SR OP    209/544    6:14    19:20.23
Josh Martin            M SR OP    210/544    6:14    19:20.50
Michael Robinson       M JR OP     47/405    6:14    19:20.51
Young Hall             M JR OP     48/405    6:14    19:20.55
Caleb Peters           M SR OP    211/544    6:14    19:20.57
Andrew Mlady           M SR OP    212/544    6:14    19:20.68
Spencer Heim           M SR OP    213/544    6:14    19:21.08
Keith Bise             M INVIT    324/436    6:14    19:21.14
Daniel Bryant          M INVIT    325/436    6:14    19:21.16
Zach Ford              M JR OP     49/405    6:14    19:21.26
Park Horton            M INVIT    326/436    6:15    19:22.77
Hance Henrie           M INVIT    327/436    6:15    19:22.88
Dominic Smith          M SR OP    214/544    6:15    19:23.28
Matthew Haas           M INVIT    328/436    6:15    19:23.32
Alyson Naval           F INVIT     24/300    6:15    19:23.46
Max Marshall           M SR OP    215/544    6:15    19:23.66
John Doss              M JR OP     50/405    6:15    19:23.95
Lincoln Mitchell       M INVIT    329/436    6:15    19:24.11
David Sandefer         M SR OP    216/544    6:16    19:24.89
Victor Jackson         M SR OP    217/544    6:16    19:25.12
Micheal Avens          M SR OP    218/544    6:16    19:25.46
Tai Canady             F INVIT     25/300    6:16    19:25.69
Chris Ornelas          M INVIT    330/436    6:16    19:25.93
Alan Hay               M INVIT    331/436    6:16       19:26
Derrick Young          M SR OP    219/544    6:16    19:26.27
Devin Cornwell         M SR OP    220/544    6:16    19:26.49
Zach Johnson           M JR OP     51/405    6:16    19:26.60
Zac Jackson            M INVIT    332/436    6:16    19:26.68
Tyler Nash             M JR OP     52/405    6:16    19:26.73
Chris Bruick           M SR OP    221/544    6:16    19:26.90
Christina Hadly        F INVIT     26/300    6:16    19:27.63
James Foy              M SR OP    222/544    6:17       19:28
Jack Maxwell           M INVIT    333/436    6:17    19:28.01
Jorge Osejo            M SR OP    223/544    6:17    19:28.44
Carlos Estrada         M INVIT    334/436    6:17    19:28.77
Rexi Parcells          F INVIT     27/300    6:17    19:28.79
Josh Dean              M SR OP    224/544    6:17    19:28.86
Liz Reida              F SR OP      3/242    6:17    19:28.87
Trevor Peacock         M INVIT    335/436    6:17    19:28.93
Sam Yonack             M SR OP    225/544    6:17    19:29.13
Nick Fields            M SR OP    226/544    6:17    19:29.47
Jordan Cops            M SR OP    227/544    6:17    19:29.64
Nathan Pruitt          M INVIT    336/436    6:17    19:30.16
Ryan Pierson           M SR OP    228/544    6:17    19:30.61
Annie Newton           F INVIT     28/300    6:17    19:30.96
Hillarie Kessler       F INVIT     29/300    6:18    19:31.02
Gorge Diaz             M INVIT    337/436    6:18    19:31.29
Rick Bailey            M SR OP    229/544    6:18    19:31.30
Greg Seymour           M SR OP    230/544    6:18    19:31.66
Aaron McNelley         M INVIT    338/436    6:18    19:31.73
Michael Blanchard      M JR OP     53/405    6:18    19:31.81
Victor Trejo           M SR OP    231/544    6:18    19:32.05
Alex Corder            M INVIT    339/436    6:18    19:32.50
Andy Lane              M INVIT    340/436    6:18    19:33.17
Austin Schmidt         M JR OP     54/405    6:18    19:33.20
John Dawkins           M SR OP    232/544    6:18    19:33.30
Mackenzie Bloom        F INVIT     30/300    6:18    19:33.42
Oxsael Ramirez         M INVIT    341/436    6:18    19:33.75
Bradley Childers       M SR OP    233/544    6:19    19:34.17
Jalen Johnson          M INVIT    342/436    6:19    19:34.19
Jackie Altshuler       F INVIT     31/300    6:19    19:34.19
Josh Ashley-Pauley     M JR OP     55/405    6:19    19:34.52
Kerry Scroggin         M SR OP    234/544    6:19    19:34.70
Elena Sanz             F INVIT     32/300    6:19    19:34.90
Lawson Schultz         M SR OP    235/544    6:19    19:34.98
Mark Henry             M INVIT    343/436    6:19    19:35.21
Andy Balderas          M JR OP     56/405    6:19    19:35.53
Ian Elkin              M INVIT    344/436    6:19    19:35.99
Colin O'Mara           M JR OP     57/405    6:19    19:36.19
Andrew O'Meilia        M INVIT    345/436    6:19    19:36.43
Logan Hampton          M JR OP     58/405    6:19    19:36.54
Nick Brill             M INVIT    346/436    6:19    19:36.59
Andy Dotson            M INVIT    347/436    6:19    19:36.90
Colin Black            M SR OP    236/544    6:20    19:37.24
Lucia Xiong            F INVIT     33/300    6:20    19:37.36
Roman Edwards          F INVIT     34/300    6:20    19:37.69
Brandon Greene         M INVIT    348/436    6:20    19:37.71
Hayden Cain            M INVIT    349/436    6:20    19:38.18
Zac Katancik           M SR OP    237/544    6:20    19:38.23
Erika Setzler          F INVIT     35/300    6:20    19:38.37
Soloman Simpson        M JR OP     59/405    6:20    19:38.49
Ben Fiser              M JR OP     60/405    6:20    19:39.60
Jacob Duvall           M SR OP    238/544    6:20    19:39.66
Kacy Hession           F INVIT     36/300    6:20    19:39.72
Cameron Ariola         M JR OP     61/405    6:20    19:39.77
Michael Monore         M INVIT    350/436    6:20       19:40
Zachary White          M SR OP    239/544    6:21    19:40.53
Andrew Dixon           M JR OP     62/405    6:21    19:41.33
Andrew Onermaa         M SR OP    240/544    6:21    19:41.79
Parker Rish            M SR OP    241/544    6:21    19:42.21
Catherine Adams        F INVIT     37/300    6:21    19:42.40
Ben Ross               M INVIT    351/436    6:21    19:42.54
Jordan Schnebly        M SR OP    242/544    6:21    19:42.69
Hayden Fox             M SR OP    243/544    6:21    19:42.71
John Pierce            M INVIT    352/436    6:22    19:43.50
Roger Strong           M SR OP    244/544    6:22    19:43.56
Logan Horton           M JR OP     63/405    6:22    19:43.72
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Michael Todd           M INVIT    353/436    6:22    19:44.01
Raynor Littleton       M SR OP    245/544    6:22    19:44.60
Ashton Huey            M JR OP     64/405    6:22    19:44.69
D.J. Grogan            M JR OP     65/405    6:22    19:44.73
Austin Cowan           M SR OP    246/544    6:22    19:44.75
Ashton Lamb            M SR OP    247/544    6:22    19:45.16
Adam Irons             M INVIT    354/436    6:22    19:45.72
Jose Garcia            M INVIT    355/436    6:22    19:45.88
Alex McDonald          M INVIT    356/436    6:22    19:45.94
William Embry          M INVIT    357/436    6:22    19:46.47
Ben Grant              M SR OP    248/544    6:22    19:46.48
Kaley Denegar          F INVIT     38/300    6:22    19:46.50
Ralph Black            M SR OP    249/544    6:23    19:46.63
Austin Hill            M INVIT    358/436    6:23    19:46.98
Cheyenne Romans        F INVIT     39/300    6:23    19:47.40
Brennen Newcomer       M SR OP    250/544    6:23    19:47.51
Colton Johnson         M SR OP    251/544    6:23    19:48.12
Teddie Curtis          M SR OP    252/544    6:23    19:48.43
Cole Ingram            M SR OP    253/544    6:23    19:48.55
Caitlin Gilbert        F INVIT     40/300    6:23    19:48.59
Josh Pultro            M JR OP     66/405    6:23    19:48.65
Daniel Laughlin        M INVIT    359/436    6:23    19:49.17
Dani David             F INVIT     41/300    6:23    19:49.45
Daniel Crozier         M JR OP     67/405    6:24    19:49.86
Robert Rook            M SR OP    254/544    6:24    19:49.90
Brandy Herrera         F INVIT     42/300    6:24    19:50.40
Oteniel Centeno        M SR OP    255/544    6:24    19:50.46
Will Tucker            M SR OP    256/544    6:24    19:50.54
David Carenza          M JR OP     68/405    6:24    19:50.64
Tanner Morris          M SR OP    257/544    6:24    19:50.77
Romero Valencia        M JR OP     69/405    6:24    19:51.44
Sean Ansley            M SR OP    258/544    6:24    19:51.46
Connor Robertson       M SR OP    259/544    6:24    19:51.64
Michael Boterf         M SR OP    260/544    6:24    19:51.69
Hayley Jennings        F INVIT     43/300    6:24    19:51.73
Adalid Marcelino       M JR OP     70/405    6:24    19:51.77
Kayla Nehus            F SR OP      4/242    6:24    19:52.12
Aaron Hausher          M SR OP    261/544    6:24    19:52.61
Austin Hayes           M JR OP     71/405    6:25    19:52.84
Tyler Maroney          M SR OP    262/544    6:25    19:53.05
Carl Thirion           M SR OP    263/544    6:25    19:53.06
Hope Burrell           F JR OP      2/283    6:25    19:53.45
Taylor Engles          M SR OP    264/544    6:25    19:53.62
Bailey Sisson          F INVIT     44/300    6:25    19:54.39
Will Donnelly          M SR OP    265/544    6:25    19:54.46
Ashley Myers           F INVIT     45/300    6:25    19:54.51
Daniel Anderson        M SR OP    266/544    6:25    19:55.69
Kk Washbourne          F INVIT     46/300    6:25    19:55.70
Atticus Young          M SR OP    267/544    6:26    19:55.89
Sklar Wnn              M INVIT    360/436    6:26    19:55.90
Alex Wilkerson         M INVIT    361/436    6:26    19:55.91
Drew Kurtz             M SR OP    268/544    6:26    19:55.97
Andrew Roberts         M INVIT    362/436    6:26    19:56.04
Antonio Clifton        M JR OP     72/405    6:26    19:56.07
Kaitlin Bounds         F INVIT     47/300    6:26    19:56.51
Jacob Verdin           M SR OP    269/544    6:26    19:57.07
James Henry            M INVIT    363/436    6:26    19:57.17
Logan Stuckey          M SR OP    270/544    6:26    19:57.27
Aaron Cathcart         M SR OP    271/544    6:26    19:57.54
Kaleb Butler           M SR OP    272/544    6:26    19:57.81
Cesar Merlos           M SR OP    273/544    6:26    19:58.24
Jacob McLemore         M SR OP    274/544    6:26    19:58.31
Hunter Tremain         M JR OP     73/405    6:26    19:58.34
Trenton Palmer         M SR OP    275/544    6:26    19:58.39
Josiah Foster          M INVIT    364/436    6:26    19:58.47
Mary Kate Brelsford    F JR OP      3/283    6:26    19:58.50
Roland Hohnerlein      M JR OP     74/405    6:26    19:58.69
Robert Platt           M INVIT    365/436    6:26    19:58.89
Paige Youngblood       F INVIT     48/300    6:27    19:59.05
Ruben Gay              M SR OP    276/544    6:27    19:59.09
Clayton Jarvis         M JR OP     75/405    6:27    19:59.19
Tim Hicks              M SR OP    277/544    6:27    19:59.59
Steven Bisig           M INVIT    366/436    6:27    19:59.73
Dillon Cardosa         M SR OP    278/544    6:27    20:00.18
Jordan Eisma           M JR OP     76/405    6:27    20:00.43
Ben Goldstein          M SR OP    279/544    6:27    20:00.50
Reilly McAtee          F INVIT     49/300    6:27    20:01.11
Arty Wells             M SR OP    280/544    6:27    20:01.46
Elias Campuzano        M JR OP     77/405    6:27    20:01.59
Blake Leonard          M JR OP     78/405    6:27    20:01.62
Luke Alexander         M SR OP    281/544    6:27    20:01.74
Brock Ballard          M JR OP     79/405    6:27    20:01.97
Ann Sisson             F SR OP      5/242    6:28    20:02.54
Maggie McFerrin        F INVIT     50/300    6:28    20:02.65
Ian Reynolds           M SR OP    282/544    6:28    20:02.70
Aaron Price            M JR OP     80/405    6:28    20:02.78
Jordan Wells           M INVIT    367/436    6:28    20:02.90
Mark Lutz              M SR OP    283/544    6:28    20:02.92
Josh Lyra              M INVIT    368/436    6:28    20:02.93
Marisa Frazier         F SR OP      6/242    6:28    20:03.61
Lizzy Whitbeck         F INVIT     51/300    6:28    20:03.64
John Crow              M SR OP    284/544    6:28    20:03.79
Erica Owen             F INVIT     52/300    6:28    20:04.25
Walt Wright            M SR OP    285/544    6:28    20:04.38
Mitch Hill             M SR OP    286/544    6:28    20:04.75
Jordan Evans           M SR OP    287/544    6:28    20:04.79
Logan Bishop           F SR OP      7/242    6:29    20:05.79
Sheldon Gilker         M SR OP    288/544    6:29    20:05.93
Haley Page             F JR OP      4/283    6:29    20:06.14
Derrick Vanderwall     M SR OP    289/544    6:29    20:06.47
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John Turner            M JR OP     81/405    6:29    20:06.87
Josh Keyes             M JR OP     82/405    6:29    20:06.94
Jacob Kirschman        M JR OP     83/405    6:29    20:07.21
Stefan Russell         M SR OP    290/544    6:29    20:07.62
Shiloh Carr            M SR OP    291/544    6:29    20:07.71
Michael Rodriguez      M SR OP    292/544    6:29    20:08.13
Dedrick Tonsing        M JR OP     84/405    6:29    20:08.17
Dakota Abram           M JR OP     85/405    6:30    20:08.31
Shashank Mittal        M SR OP    293/544    6:30    20:08.39
Adrian George          M JR OP     86/405    6:30    20:09.18
Brooks Blanton         M SR OP    294/544    6:30    20:09.33
Hunter Drope           M INVIT    369/436    6:30    20:09.93
Evan Higgs             M SR OP    295/544    6:30    20:10.03
Joey Lovoi             M SR OP    296/544    6:30    20:10.19
Emitt West             M SR OP    297/544    6:30    20:10.29
Chase Escalante        M SR OP    298/544    6:30    20:10.46
Adam Nash              M INVIT    370/436    6:30    20:10.64
Nick Hughes            M JR OP     87/405    6:30       20:11
Ethan McCullough       M INVIT    371/436    6:30    20:11.03
Spencer Jones          M JR OP     88/405    6:30    20:11.28
Zach Lister            M SR OP    299/544    6:31    20:11.39
Bobby Jackson          M SR OP    300/544    6:31    20:11.43
Rachel Hardgrave       F JR OP      5/283    6:31    20:11.49
Brooks Jordan          M JR OP     89/405    6:31    20:11.88
Kate Bucknam           F INVIT     53/300    6:31    20:12.11
Olivia Campbell        F INVIT     54/300    6:31    20:12.36
Shane Stroinski        M JR OP     90/405    6:31    20:12.44
Andrew Vines           M SR OP    301/544    6:31    20:12.98
Garrett Spencer        M SR OP    302/544    6:31       20:13
Ryan Dalton            M JR OP     91/405    6:31    20:13.34
Thomas Jenkins         M INVIT    372/436    6:31    20:13.35
Kyle Harris            M SR OP    303/544    6:31    20:13.54
Ben Dardas             M INVIT    373/436    6:31    20:13.68
Javier Cedeno          M SR OP    304/544    6:31    20:13.74
Casey Carroll          M SR OP    305/544    6:31    20:13.89
Ryan Tiemeyer          M SR OP    306/544    6:31    20:13.90
Brandon Curry          M INVIT    374/436    6:31    20:14.32
Reynaldo Martinez      M SR OP    307/544    6:31    20:14.40
Robert Higginbotham    M INVIT    375/436    6:32    20:14.78
Jesus Moreno           M SR OP    308/544    6:32    20:14.79
Andrew Hill            M INVIT    376/436    6:32    20:14.88
Chris Mounce           M SR OP    309/544    6:32    20:14.96
Caleb Turner           M SR OP    310/544    6:32    20:15.10
Hunter Guffey          M SR OP    311/544    6:32    20:15.24
Johnny Vater           M SR OP    312/544    6:32    20:16.32
John Crowder           M SR OP    313/544    6:32    20:16.71
Travis Tinnin          M SR OP    314/544    6:32    20:17.07
David Nicholson        M INVIT    377/436    6:32    20:17.52
Alex Tenner            M SR OP    315/544    6:32    20:17.53
Sean Ishimoto          M SR OP    316/544    6:33    20:17.63
Ryan Lewis             M SR OP    317/544    6:33    20:17.88
Tyler Vangilder        M SR OP    318/544    6:33    20:18.18
Jake Nonwieler         M SR OP    319/544    6:33    20:18.39
Tray Spears            M INVIT    378/436    6:33    20:18.45
Phillip Remerscheid    M SR OP    320/544    6:33    20:18.98
Jacob Bowling          M JR OP     92/405    6:33    20:19.56
Mathew Bond            M SR OP    321/544    6:33    20:19.66
Marshall Starr         M SR OP    322/544    6:33    20:20.11
Alberto Pinto          M SR OP    323/544    6:33    20:20.58
Alyssa Stites          F INVIT     55/300    6:33    20:20.62
Dylan Ball             M SR OP    324/544    6:34    20:21.39
Weston Nelson          M INVIT    379/436    6:34    20:21.65
Maggie Montoya         F JR OP      6/283    6:34    20:21.79
Brenda Felipe          F INVIT     56/300    6:34    20:21.86
Dalton Myers           M INVIT    380/436    6:34    20:21.94
Jesse Schwartz         M SR OP    325/544    6:34    20:22.41
Ethan Tate             M INVIT    381/436    6:34    20:22.46
Ethan Tisdale          M JR OP     93/405    6:34    20:22.57
Ilana Leuchtag         F INVIT     57/300    6:34    20:22.84
Jonathan Ogan          M SR OP    326/544    6:34    20:23.59
Jenna Wichmann         F INVIT     58/300    6:34    20:23.69
Steven Hebert          M INVIT    382/436    6:35    20:23.89
Travis Clark           M JR OP     94/405    6:35    20:23.90
Harrison Smith         M JR OP     95/405    6:35    20:23.97
Brent Ward             M SR OP    327/544    6:35    20:24.11
Samantha Anderson      F INVIT     59/300    6:35    20:24.16
Catherine Holman       F INVIT     60/300    6:35    20:24.73
Tanner Blackman        M SR OP    328/544    6:35    20:25.15
Matt Sullivan          M SR OP    329/544    6:35    20:25.19
Sarah Hix              F SR OP      8/242    6:35    20:25.50
Trevor Beutler         M SR OP    330/544    6:35    20:25.52
Levi Lindsley          M SR OP    331/544    6:35    20:25.73
Fernando Escobar       M SR OP    332/544    6:35    20:26.33
Michael Haynie         M JR OP     96/405    6:35    20:26.47
Jonathan Weir          M INVIT    383/436    6:35    20:26.88
Dalton Davis           M JR OP     97/405    6:36    20:27.15
Reece Boyd             M INVIT    384/436    6:36    20:27.70
Jaime Martinez         M SR OP    333/544    6:36    20:27.92
Cindy Saliba           F INVIT     61/300    6:36    20:28.01
Nick Finkbeiner        M INVIT    385/436    6:36    20:28.36
Kevin Busch            M SR OP    334/544    6:36    20:28.73
Gary Teehee            M INVIT    386/436    6:36    20:29.05
Matthew Stephens       M JR OP     98/405    6:36    20:29.05
Hogan Burrell          M SR OP    335/544    6:36    20:29.49
Kyle Parks             M SR OP    336/544    6:36    20:29.49
Caleb Tomlinson        M SR OP    337/544    6:36    20:29.50
Jake Horn              M SR OP    338/544    6:36    20:29.72
Maggie Carey           F SR OP      9/242    6:36    20:29.86
Andrew Powell          M JR OP     99/405    6:36    20:29.87
Steven Franklin        M INVIT    387/436    6:36    20:29.98
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Fisher Martin          M JR OP    100/405    6:37    20:30.34
Donnie Wise            M INVIT    388/436    6:37    20:30.60
Jerika Davis           F INVIT     62/300    6:37    20:30.67
Corben Green           M SR OP    339/544    6:37    20:30.79
Claire Gibson          F INVIT     63/300    6:37    20:30.85
Jarrett Hornsby        M JR OP    101/405    6:37    20:30.93
Aly Gonzales           F INVIT     64/300    6:37    20:31.75
Allison Ridenhour      F INVIT     65/300    6:37    20:31.81
Jon Coody              M SR OP    340/544    6:37    20:32.25
Bethany Roy            F INVIT     66/300    6:37    20:32.42
Jason Finney           M SR OP    341/544    6:38    20:33.74
Spencer McMurtrey      M SR OP    342/544    6:38    20:34.01
Kyle Witzigman         M JR OP    102/405    6:38    20:34.07
Jessica Rosenthal      F INVIT     67/300    6:38    20:34.11
Emily Carroll          F SR OP     10/242    6:38    20:34.98
Taylor Ott             M SR OP    343/544    6:38    20:35.08
Eric Plemmons          M SR OP    344/544    6:38    20:35.27
Hayden Guffey          M JR OP    103/405    6:38    20:35.62
Zach Mann              M SR OP    345/544    6:38    20:35.91
Emily Headrick         F INVIT     68/300    6:39    20:36.31
Alex Wang              M SR OP    346/544    6:39    20:36.54
Dakota Swearengin      M INVIT    389/436    6:39    20:36.80
Jordan James           F INVIT     69/300    6:39    20:36.95
Michael Kinzer         M SR OP    347/544    6:39    20:37.33
Robert Wells           M INVIT    390/436    6:39    20:37.47
Brad Carney            M SR OP    348/544    6:39    20:37.93
Hannah Sharrow         F INVIT     70/300    6:39    20:38.06
Katy Flanagin          F INVIT     71/300    6:39    20:38.62
Paul Hunt              M JR OP    104/405    6:39    20:38.90
Kirk Gordon            M SR OP    349/544    6:39    20:38.98
Collin Madison         M SR OP    350/544    6:39    20:39.23
Alexandra Moffett      F INVIT     72/300    6:40    20:39.46
Warren Franzetti       M SR OP    351/544    6:40    20:39.47
Drew Raby              M SR OP    352/544    6:40    20:39.99
Kayla Self             F SR OP     11/242    6:40    20:40.29
Kyler Jones            M SR OP    353/544    6:40    20:40.85
Annie Rischard         F INVIT     73/300    6:40       20:41
John Temple            M JR OP    105/405    6:40    20:41.14
Alex Moody             M JR OP    106/405    6:40    20:41.17
Carolin Tran           F INVIT     74/300    6:40    20:41.43
Lucas Gauger           M SR OP    354/544    6:40    20:41.66
Russell Anderson       M SR OP    355/544    6:40    20:41.73
Rachel Roberts         F INVIT     75/300    6:40    20:42.24
Cameron Warren         M SR OP    356/544    6:41    20:42.44
Peter Montgomery       M JR OP    107/405    6:41    20:42.54
Kelsie Wilson          F SR OP     12/242    6:41    20:42.77
Blake Base             M JR OP    108/405    6:41    20:42.82
Nathan Aronowitz       M JR OP    109/405    6:41    20:42.83
Imran Ullah            M SR OP    357/544    6:41    20:43.39
Dillon Bean            M JR OP    110/405    6:41    20:43.60
Kaleb Henry            M JR OP    111/405    6:41    20:43.77
Steven Centeno         M SR OP    358/544    6:41    20:43.93
Tyler Porter           M JR OP    112/405    6:42    20:45.63
Chris Dawkins          M SR OP    359/544    6:42    20:45.76
Ervin Clokey           M JR OP    113/405    6:42    20:45.82
Jonathan Costner       M SR OP    360/544    6:42    20:45.88
Henry Xu               M INVIT    391/436    6:42    20:46.01
Amanda Garcia          F INVIT     76/300    6:42    20:46.10
Arthur Willis          M JR OP    114/405    6:42    20:46.11
Connor Barry           M SR OP    361/544    6:42    20:46.40
Sophie Tharp           F SR OP     13/242    6:42    20:46.49
Jordan Simmons         M INVIT    392/436    6:42    20:47.04
Eugenia Watkins        F SR OP     14/242    6:42    20:47.06
Nicole Williams        F INVIT     77/300    6:42    20:47.38
Cara Martin            F INVIT     78/300    6:42    20:47.75
Garrett Dulle          M JR OP    115/405    6:43    20:48.74
Billy Rogers           M INVIT    393/436    6:43    20:50.50
Ethan Kelton           M SR OP    362/544    6:43    20:50.64
Zach Davis             M SR OP    363/544    6:43    20:51.48
Corryn Hall            F INVIT     79/300    6:44    20:51.83
Christain Sierra       M SR OP    364/544    6:44    20:51.95
Bradley Juniel         M SR OP    365/544    6:44    20:51.99
Jarem Kilby            M JR OP    116/405    6:44    20:52.06
David Belue            M JR OP    117/405    6:44    20:52.13
Ben Phillips           M JR OP    118/405    6:44    20:52.18
Eric Parks             M INVIT    394/436    6:44    20:53.66
Zach Wesolowski        M JR OP    119/405    6:44    20:53.76
Chris Moore            M SR OP    366/544    6:44    20:53.81
Edgar Lopez-Matuk      M SR OP    367/544    6:44    20:54.03
Riley Hancock          F JR OP      7/283    6:44    20:54.23
Christian Caviness     M SR OP    368/544    6:44    20:54.34
Dustin McDonald        M SR OP    369/544    6:44    20:54.57
Johntell Henderson     M SR OP    370/544    6:44    20:54.61
Alejandro Estrada      M JR OP    120/405    6:45    20:54.86
Duncan Robbins         M SR OP    371/544    6:45    20:55.26
Derek Livingston       M SR OP    372/544    6:45    20:55.34
Brannon Brown          M JR OP    121/405    6:45    20:55.44
John Miers             M JR OP    122/405    6:45    20:55.46
Mark Neely             M SR OP    373/544    6:45    20:55.61
Jacob Haffner          M SR OP    374/544    6:45    20:55.75
Thomas Moore           M SR OP    375/544    6:45    20:56.56
Evan Dunn              M INVIT    395/436    6:45    20:56.76
Christian Smith        M JR OP    123/405    6:45    20:57.34
Madison Barrow         F INVIT     80/300    6:45    20:57.50
Michael Holcombe       M SR OP    376/544    6:45    20:57.52
Justin Hunter          M JR OP    124/405    6:45    20:57.64
Caroline Marsh         F INVIT     81/300    6:45    20:57.71
Riley Schack           M SR OP    377/544    6:45    20:57.79
Nathaniel High         M JR OP    125/405    6:46    20:58.40
Daniel Salinas         M SR OP    378/544    6:46    20:58.55
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Zach Barnes            M SR OP    379/544    6:46    20:58.66
Courtney Allen         F INVIT     82/300    6:46    20:58.86
Chris Carroll          M SR OP    380/544    6:46    20:58.90
Jeff Brown             M SR OP    381/544    6:46    20:59.09
Zach Cleaver           M SR OP    382/544    6:46    20:59.23
Jake McClung           M JR OP    126/405    6:46    20:59.26
Juan Martinez          M SR OP    383/544    6:46    20:59.70
Matt Heffron           M SR OP    384/544    6:46    20:59.81
Chris Eckes            M JR OP    127/405    6:46    21:00.05
Sam Dias               M JR OP    128/405    6:46    21:00.07
Laura Smith            F INVIT     83/300    6:46    21:00.57
Katie Qualls           F JR OP      8/283    6:47    21:01.06
Spencer Sibert         M SR OP    385/544    6:47    21:01.61
Vittoria Zanella       F INVIT     84/300    6:47    21:02.12
Maggie Pickhardt       F INVIT     85/300    6:47    21:02.26
Kira Plummer           F INVIT     86/300    6:47    21:03.88
Jordan Taylor          F SR OP     15/242    6:48    21:04.56
Rachel Rosenthal       F INVIT     87/300    6:48    21:04.65
Stephen Thoma          M JR OP    129/405    6:48    21:04.67
Jonnie Summers         M INVIT    396/436    6:48    21:04.85
Brent Hood             M INVIT    397/436    6:48    21:04.88
Oscar Baez             M JR OP    130/405    6:48    21:05.15
Andrew Simpson         M JR OP    131/405    6:48    21:05.26
Beau Massie            M INVIT    398/436    6:48    21:05.31
Samantha Osterholm     F INVIT     88/300    6:48    21:05.37
Caleb Mild             M SR OP    386/544    6:48    21:06.09
Mitchell Benton        M JR OP    132/405    6:48    21:06.61
Justin Brown           M SR OP    387/544    6:48    21:06.89
Ben Alexander          M INVIT    399/436    6:48    21:07.22
Ryan Macleod           M INVIT    400/436    6:49    21:07.28
Madison Nash           F JR OP      9/283    6:49    21:07.48
Joseph Rossiter        M JR OP    133/405    6:49    21:08.21
Bradley Sweaza         M SR OP    388/544    6:49    21:08.23
Blake Barron           M JR OP    134/405    6:49    21:08.39
Kelsey Wheelhouse      F INVIT     89/300    6:49    21:08.53
Wesley Holmer          M JR OP    135/405    6:49    21:08.63
Tony Serrano           M SR OP    389/544    6:49    21:08.80
Mason Lewis            M SR OP    390/544    6:49    21:09.18
Jared Thomas           M SR OP    391/544    6:49    21:09.24
Quint Taber            M SR OP    392/544    6:49    21:09.40
Luke Stripling         M JR OP    136/405    6:49    21:09.41
Madeline Nelson        F INVIT     90/300    6:49    21:09.47
Nathan Bentley         M JR OP    137/405    6:49    21:09.53
Hannah Raney           F JR OP     10/283    6:49    21:09.71
Tony Bornhoft          M SR OP    393/544    6:49    21:09.71
Chris Avens            M SR OP    394/544    6:49    21:09.89
Scott Kupres           M SR OP    395/544    6:49    21:10.32
Jonathon O'Neal        M INVIT    401/436    6:50    21:10.41
Abby Wise              F SR OP     16/242    6:50    21:10.51
Logan Martin           M JR OP    138/405    6:50    21:10.68
Emily Pappas           F INVIT     91/300    6:50    21:10.81
Sam Roberts            M JR OP    139/405    6:50    21:10.84
Lissa Handley Tyson    F SR OP     17/242    6:50    21:11.07
Richie Pinado          M SR OP    396/544    6:50    21:11.31
Elizabeth Craig        F INVIT     92/300    6:50    21:11.48
Judd Boster            M SR OP    397/544    6:50    21:11.81
Mitch Kiefer           M SR OP    398/544    6:50    21:11.92
Nico Hall              M JR OP    140/405    6:50    21:12.01
Michael Dasso          M JR OP    141/405    6:50    21:12.15
Fernando Garcia        M JR OP    142/405    6:50    21:12.33
Rob Derieux            M JR OP    143/405    6:50    21:12.38
Brigette Caruthers     F JR OP     11/283    6:50    21:12.41
Haley Martin           F INVIT     93/300    6:50    21:12.47
Ryan Hamrick           M SR OP    399/544    6:50    21:12.54
Lev Willey             M JR OP    144/405    6:50    21:12.86
Austin Hale            M SR OP    400/544    6:51    21:13.54
Joseph Hunter          M SR OP    401/544    6:51    21:13.74
Ariel MacKey           F INVIT     94/300    6:51    21:13.84
Chris Verdoot          M SR OP    402/544    6:51       21:14
Jason Bruno            M SR OP    403/544    6:51    21:14.71
Alex Knight            M SR OP    404/544    6:51    21:14.85
Andy Hanna             M SR OP    405/544    6:51    21:15.05
Seth Hull              M SR OP    406/544    6:51    21:15.38
Dane Clark             M SR OP    407/544    6:51    21:15.82
Daniel Caruth          M SR OP    408/544    6:51    21:15.99
Cassady Bloch          M SR OP    409/544    6:51    21:16.28
Troy Cowne             M JR OP    145/405    6:51    21:16.34
Josh Robbins           M SR OP    410/544    6:51    21:16.40
Tom Simmermaker        M SR OP    411/544    6:52    21:16.69
Marissa Delapaz        F INVIT     95/300    6:52    21:17.08
Jackie Bowen           F INVIT     96/300    6:52    21:17.35
Emily Day              F INVIT     97/300    6:52    21:17.77
Luke Genteman          M SR OP    412/544    6:52    21:17.86
Austen Dewitt          M JR OP    146/405    6:52    21:17.94
Clark Brezny           M SR OP    413/544    6:52    21:18.51
Chance Garrett         M JR OP    147/405    6:52    21:18.52
Hayden Lemons          M JR OP    148/405    6:52    21:18.59
Garrett Jones          M JR OP    149/405    6:52    21:18.79
Lilian Nwora           F INVIT     98/300    6:52    21:19.16
Rachel Hill            F INVIT     99/300    6:52    21:19.28
Morgan Crumbaugh       F SR OP     18/242    6:53    21:19.90
Carley Ellis           F SR OP     19/242    6:53    21:19.96
Kimberly Kurtin        F INVIT    100/300    6:53    21:20.05
Nick Abercrombie       M SR OP    414/544    6:53    21:20.12
Austin Washburn        M INVIT    402/436    6:53    21:20.56
Jordyn Platt           F INVIT    101/300    6:53    21:20.77
Maz Maynard            M JR OP    150/405    6:53    21:20.98
Will Reynolds          M SR OP    415/544    6:53    21:21.26
Ryan Latz              M SR OP    416/544    6:53    21:21.27
Marcus Dorsey          M INVIT    403/436    6:53    21:21.48
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Shawn Hamidullah       M JR OP    151/405    6:53    21:21.49
Daniel Becker          M INVIT    404/436    6:53    21:21.59
Beau Ward              M INVIT    405/436    6:53    21:21.81
Derrick Owens          M SR OP    417/544    6:53    21:21.82
Cody Merrell           M JR OP    152/405    6:53    21:21.94
Carey Nash             F INVIT    102/300    6:53    21:22.20
Will Nichols           M JR OP    153/405    6:53    21:22.21
Jacob Davis            M SR OP    418/544    6:54    21:23.16
Luke Fryauf            M JR OP    154/405    6:54    21:23.61
Conner Moslander       M SR OP    419/544    6:54    21:23.62
Austin Tate            M JR OP    155/405    6:54    21:23.94
Pablo Arellano         M INVIT    406/436    6:54    21:24.32
Colton Morgan          M SR OP    420/544    6:54    21:24.43
Claire Bise            F INVIT    103/300    6:54    21:24.63
Jerrad Badders         M INVIT    407/436    6:54    21:24.70
Lee Parker             M JR OP    156/405    6:54    21:24.77
Kelley Hughes          F INVIT    104/300    6:54    21:25.41
Ethan Castle           M SR OP    421/544    6:55    21:25.97
Rynne Banks            M JR OP    157/405    6:55    21:26.48
Harrison Gilker        M JR OP    158/405    6:55    21:26.52
Jordan Hawkins         M SR OP    422/544    6:55    21:26.62
Hannah Hawley          F JR OP     12/283    6:55    21:26.77
Kyle Koessel           M SR OP    423/544    6:55    21:26.98
Michael Senneff        M JR OP    159/405    6:55    21:27.16
Jeremy Hicks           M JR OP    160/405    6:55    21:27.35
Andrew Bilderback      M JR OP    161/405    6:55    21:27.92
Caleb Arnold           M SR OP    424/544    6:55       21:28
Garrett Cooper         M JR OP    162/405    6:55    21:28.11
Conner Chase           M JR OP    163/405    6:55    21:28.42
Madison McGregor       M JR OP    164/405    6:55    21:28.53
Peyton Troillett       M SR OP    425/544    6:55    21:28.82
Kayla Floyd            F INVIT    105/300    6:56    21:29.70
Juvenal Rubio          M JR OP    165/405    6:56    21:29.72
Teddy Vargus           M SR OP    426/544    6:56    21:30.15
Joshua Cabrera         M SR OP    427/544    6:56    21:30.29
Aubree Young           F INVIT    106/300    6:56    21:30.36
Josh Yarnell           M JR OP    166/405    6:56    21:30.40
Zach Mulson            M INVIT    408/436    6:56    21:30.42
Dakota Nielsen         M JR OP    167/405    6:56    21:30.56
Betsy Cobb             F SR OP     20/242    6:56    21:30.59
Terry Warren           M INVIT    409/436    6:56    21:30.70
Zeke Owen              M JR OP    168/405    6:56    21:30.81
Carter Brown           M SR OP    428/544    6:56    21:30.92
Gage Gilliam           M INVIT    410/436    6:56    21:31.06
Dylan Roth             M JR OP    169/405    6:56    21:31.42
Sabrina Hudgins        F JR OP     13/283    6:57    21:32.17
Grant Isom             M SR OP    429/544    6:57    21:32.48
Brianna Weatherford    F JR OP     14/283    6:57    21:33.66
Caleb Horton           M SR OP    430/544    6:57    21:34.59
Gabe Allosada          M SR OP    431/544    6:57    21:34.65
Amber Leal             F INVIT    107/300    6:57    21:34.68
Megan Wary             F SR OP     21/242    6:57    21:34.84
Maddie Bisson          F SR OP     22/242    6:57    21:34.85
Lea Breithaupt         F INVIT    108/300    6:58    21:35.44
David Lyon             M SR OP    432/544    6:58    21:35.47
Phillip Weis           M JR OP    170/405    6:58    21:35.64
Myranda Joiner         F INVIT    109/300    6:58    21:36.67
Duncan Collins         M SR OP    433/544    6:58    21:36.68
Eric Blosser           M SR OP    434/544    6:58    21:37.11
Bailey Pearson         F INVIT    110/300    6:58    21:37.22
Hilary Sederholm       F INVIT    111/300    6:58    21:37.38
Christian Manjarrez    M JR OP    171/405    6:58    21:37.62
Madeline Schlesinger   F INVIT    112/300    6:58    21:37.69
Daniel George          M JR OP    172/405    6:58    21:37.86
Jeff Long              M INVIT    411/436    6:58    21:38.03
Sebastian Thomas       M JR OP    173/405    6:58    21:38.03
Forest Brown           M SR OP    435/544    6:59    21:38.57
Kelsey Bean            F INVIT    113/300    6:59    21:38.77
Ricky Lutz             M SR OP    436/544    6:59    21:38.80
Olivia Gregory         F SR OP     23/242    6:59    21:39.55
Zach Garrison          M JR OP    174/405    6:59    21:39.70
Andrew Jackson         M SR OP    437/544    6:59    21:40.03
Elizabeth Gean         F INVIT    114/300    6:59    21:40.21
Arthur Nystrom         M INVIT    412/436    6:59    21:40.85
Michael Crawford       M SR OP    438/544    7:00    21:41.48
Lindsey Mills          F JR OP     15/283    7:00    21:41.88
Marisa Schultz         F SR OP     24/242    7:00    21:42.20
Mason Goodson          M JR OP    175/405    7:00    21:42.51
Ryan Deramus           M JR OP    176/405    7:00    21:42.80
James Hicks            M SR OP    439/544    7:00    21:42.81
Courtney Mann          F INVIT    115/300    7:00    21:43.23
Ann McCampbel          F INVIT    116/300    7:00    21:43.76
Sarah Grace Sparks     F SR OP     25/242    7:00    21:43.78
Abby Phillips          F JR OP     16/283    7:00    21:44.20
Alex Salas             M JR OP    177/405    7:00    21:44.51
Colleen Rooney         F INVIT    117/300    7:01    21:44.65
Lauren Robson          F INVIT    118/300    7:01    21:44.83
Taylor Abernathy       M SR OP    440/544    7:01    21:44.89
Micah Holcomb          M SR OP    441/544    7:01    21:44.98
Christina Sagan        F INVIT    119/300    7:01    21:45.55
Leland Anderson        M SR OP    442/544    7:01    21:45.61
Zachary Sanders        M JR OP    178/405    7:01    21:45.73
Cristina Gonzalez      F SR OP     26/242    7:01    21:46.08
Micah Prock            M JR OP    179/405    7:01    21:46.21
Josh Wyatt             M JR OP    180/405    7:01    21:46.99
Austin Kercheville     M INVIT    413/436    7:01    21:47.17
Kyla Spies             F INVIT    120/300    7:01    21:47.20
Amy Richardson         F INVIT    121/300    7:01    21:47.44
Destiny Sliger         F JR OP     17/283    7:02    21:48.23
Jimmie Jackson         M JR OP    181/405    7:02    21:48.67
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Jose Ramirez           M JR OP    182/405    7:02    21:49.08
Nicholas Crain         M JR OP    183/405    7:02    21:49.16
Tristan Vaughan        M JR OP    184/405    7:02    21:49.61
Taylor Lowell          M SR OP    443/544    7:02    21:49.73
Dylan Crowley          M JR OP    185/405    7:02    21:50.18
Karla Medina           F INVIT    122/300    7:03    21:51.50
Anthony Schreffler     M JR OP    186/405    7:03    21:51.83
Brandon St. Mary       M JR OP    187/405    7:03    21:51.87
Austin Lybrand         M SR OP    444/544    7:03    21:51.97
Alex Thompson          F INVIT    123/300    7:03    21:52.01
Sam Mathews            M JR OP    188/405    7:03    21:52.05
Justin Rodriguez       M JR OP    189/405    7:03    21:52.18
Andrew Hutchinson      M JR OP    190/405    7:03    21:52.24
Jacob Arrington        M JR OP    191/405    7:03    21:52.32
Ashley Wrinkle         F SR OP     27/242    7:03    21:52.39
Andrew Casey           M JR OP    192/405    7:03    21:52.52
Carmon Cheadle         F INVIT    124/300    7:03    21:52.61
Carson Taylor          F INVIT    125/300    7:03    21:52.64
Lauren Talbert         F SR OP     28/242    7:03    21:52.67
Tyler Ball             M JR OP    193/405    7:03    21:52.85
Matthew McKinney       M JR OP    194/405    7:03    21:52.92
Alissa Casteel         F INVIT    126/300    7:03    21:52.98
George Esparza         M SR OP    445/544    7:03    21:53.27
Isaac Ritter           M JR OP    195/405    7:03    21:53.44
Andrew Mitchell        M JR OP    196/405    7:03    21:53.52
Austin Cluck           M SR OP    446/544    7:03    21:53.72
Maria Holland          F INVIT    127/300    7:04    21:54.12
Mike Roberts           M SR OP    447/544    7:04    21:54.25
Kody Vanpelt           M JR OP    197/405    7:04    21:54.26
Colton Braswell        M JR OP    198/405    7:04    21:54.32
Ethan Berry            M SR OP    448/544    7:04    21:54.32
Austin Thompson        M JR OP    199/405    7:04    21:54.63
Chris Thurstenson      M JR OP    200/405    7:04    21:54.67
Haley Patteson         F INVIT    128/300    7:04    21:54.82
Sarah Bluhm            F SR OP     29/242    7:04    21:54.96
Andrew Halliburton     M JR OP    201/405    7:04    21:54.99
Blake Beadles          M JR OP    202/405    7:04    21:55.23
Caleb Waitsman         M JR OP    203/405    7:04    21:55.44
Kaden Chadwick         M JR OP    204/405    7:04    21:55.44
Jacob Beckham          M SR OP    449/544    7:04    21:55.48
Sydny Hager            M SR OP    450/544    7:04    21:56.03
Kristian Lenser        M JR OP    205/405    7:04    21:56.46
Spencer Hall           M INVIT    414/436    7:04    21:56.79
Keri Rogers            F SR OP     30/242    7:04    21:56.89
Daniel Fornes          M SR OP    451/544    7:05    21:56.98
Tristan Sokol          M INVIT    415/436    7:05    21:57.01
Lacey Lee              F SR OP     31/242    7:05    21:57.77
Michael Yawn           M JR OP    206/405    7:05    21:57.95
Alyssa Cummings        F SR OP     32/242    7:05    21:57.96
Hannah Brown           F INVIT    129/300    7:05    21:58.10
Joseph Bland           M SR OP    452/544    7:05    21:58.34
Ragan Cox              F INVIT        0/0    7:05    21:58.65
Clayton Hales          M JR OP    207/405    7:05    21:59.13
Austin Aguilar         M JR OP    208/405    7:05    21:59.20
Katie Harris           F INVIT    130/300    7:05    21:59.53
Sarah Conley           F INVIT    131/300    7:05    21:59.97
Cassie Nolan           F INVIT    132/300    7:06    22:00.46
Mary Woody             F INVIT    133/300    7:06    22:00.49
Bryan Silva            M SR OP    453/544    7:06    22:00.96
Alejandra Gonzalez     F INVIT    134/300    7:06    22:01.52
Josh Holland           M SR OP    454/544    7:06    22:01.56
Emmanuel Nieto         M SR OP    455/544    7:06    22:02.10
Courtney Clancy        F JR OP     18/283    7:06    22:02.65
Kitty White            F INVIT    135/300    7:06    22:02.66
Mason Clark            M SR OP    456/544    7:06    22:02.98
Rick Nolen             M INVIT    416/436    7:06       22:03
Jacob Horton           M SR OP    457/544    7:06    22:03.05
Mark Barrera           M SR OP    458/544    7:07    22:03.28
Jessica Bradley        F SR OP     33/242    7:07    22:03.83
Tyler Clanton          M JR OP    209/405    7:07       22:04
Dylan Vail             F INVIT    136/300    7:07    22:04.69
Mollie Matthews        F SR OP     34/242    7:07       22:05
Tanner Newton          M JR OP    210/405    7:07    22:05.20
Zach Ellis             M SR OP    459/544    7:07    22:05.35
Alex Irvin             F INVIT    137/300    7:07    22:05.71
Matt Kimbel            M JR OP    211/405    7:08    22:07.10
Emily Meyers           F JR OP     19/283    7:08    22:07.27
Mike Mann              M SR OP    460/544    7:08    22:07.39
Mercedes Risner        F INVIT    138/300    7:08    22:07.41
Josiah Rippelmeyer     M INVIT    417/436    7:08    22:08.36
Angel Ware             F JR OP     20/283    7:08    22:08.50
Derek Wilkerson        M JR OP    212/405    7:08    22:08.82
Shelby Winkle          F SR OP     35/242    7:08    22:08.97
Austin Walker          M INVIT    418/436    7:09    22:09.41
Eden Randolph          F JR OP     21/283    7:09    22:09.45
Dusty Bartly           M SR OP    461/544    7:09    22:09.71
Greg Thomas            M JR OP    213/405    7:09    22:09.80
David Pacheco          M SR OP    462/544    7:09    22:09.86
Hannah Robinson        F SR OP     36/242    7:09    22:09.92
Grant Gash             M JR OP    214/405    7:09    22:10.03
Jesse Gaspard          M JR OP    215/405    7:09    22:10.19
Chelsa Davis           F INVIT    139/300    7:09    22:10.21
Travis Ballard         M SR OP    463/544    7:09    22:10.47
Josh Ong               M JR OP    216/405    7:09    22:10.58
Isai Beltran           M JR OP    217/405    7:09    22:10.98
Peyton Willoughby      F JR OP     22/283    7:09    22:11.03
Stacy Emmerling        F JR OP     23/283    7:09    22:11.37
Mazie Merriman         F INVIT    140/300    7:09    22:11.73
Oscar Sanchez          M SR OP    464/544    7:09    22:11.92
Kristina Peterson      F INVIT    141/300    7:09    22:12.25
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Shannon Huntsman       M SR OP    465/544    7:10    22:12.53
Victor Rangel          M JR OP    218/405    7:10    22:12.72
Briana Carmona         F SR OP     37/242    7:10    22:12.90
Emily Shultz           F INVIT    142/300    7:10    22:12.96
Jon Wyatt              M JR OP    219/405    7:10    22:13.10
Haley Delk             F SR OP     38/242    7:10    22:13.96
Anna Hugg              F JR OP     24/283    7:10    22:14.19
Jeanette Patrick       F SR OP     39/242    7:10    22:15.25
Kelsey Daily           F INVIT    143/300    7:11    22:15.95
Kaitlin Nickels        F JR OP     25/283    7:11    22:16.79
Mary Kate Robbins      F INVIT    144/300    7:11    22:17.05
Blake Bell             M JR OP    220/405    7:11    22:17.17
Bror Thirion           M JR OP    221/405    7:11    22:17.22
Carlee Wood            F SR OP     40/242    7:11    22:17.59
Caroline Williams      F SR OP     41/242    7:11    22:18.16
Emily Taylor           F JR OP     26/283    7:11    22:18.34
Lola Fleming           F INVIT    145/300    7:11    22:18.54
Josh Witherspoon       M JR OP    222/405    7:12    22:18.96
Grier Darnall          F SR OP     42/242    7:12    22:19.08
Griffin Marczuk        M SR OP    466/544    7:12    22:19.20
Max Virgil             M SR OP    467/544    7:12    22:19.38
Amanda Wood            F SR OP     43/242    7:12    22:19.50
Nick Weidman           M SR OP    468/544    7:12       22:20
Jennifer Brodt         F INVIT    146/300    7:12    22:20.03
Kyle Elheart           M JR OP    223/405    7:12    22:20.39
Maddie Miller          F SR OP     44/242    7:12    22:20.54
Jeff Martin            M SR OP    469/544    7:12    22:20.66
Bonnie Black           F INVIT    147/300    7:12    22:20.90
Madelyn Hereford       F SR OP     45/242    7:13    22:21.90
Kyrsten Gies           F JR OP     27/283    7:13    22:22.11
Jordan Johnson         M JR OP    224/405    7:13    22:22.81
Konstantine Storkov    M JR OP    225/405    7:13    22:23.08
Jack Evans             M JR OP    226/405    7:13    22:23.25
Kaci Harris            F INVIT    148/300    7:13    22:23.32
Brookquel Smith        F INVIT    149/300    7:13    22:24.12
Cherish Colby          F SR OP     46/242    7:13    22:24.14
Laurie Lawrence        F INVIT    150/300    7:13    22:24.85
Gavin Wharry           M JR OP    227/405    7:14    22:25.02
Austin Tagerson        M JR OP    228/405    7:14    22:25.59
Elizabeth Krug         F INVIT    151/300    7:14    22:26.02
Darren Stephens        M JR OP    229/405    7:14    22:26.28
Sammy Prichard         F INVIT    152/300    7:14    22:26.29
Katherine Thompson     F INVIT    153/300    7:14    22:26.37
Kelsie Cowan           F SR OP     47/242    7:14    22:26.44
Chris Fleming          M JR OP    230/405    7:14    22:26.56
Stephen Mullins        M JR OP    231/405    7:14    22:26.98
Bryan Kinzer           M JR OP    232/405    7:14    22:27.36
Emily Stringer         F JR OP     28/283    7:14    22:27.59
Molly Sheffield        F SR OP     48/242    7:14    22:27.63
Samantha Williams      F JR OP     29/283    7:14    22:27.95
Jason Backholm         M SR OP    470/544    7:15    22:29.68
Madaline Hargrove      F SR OP     49/242    7:15    22:29.71
Madison Poole          F JR OP     30/283    7:15    22:29.79
Tyler Edgin            M SR OP    471/544    7:15    22:29.86
Alli Brooks            F INVIT    154/300    7:15    22:30.04
Fransisco Camacho      M JR OP    233/405    7:15    22:30.04
Cole Williams          M JR OP    234/405    7:15    22:30.15
Andrea Balfour         F JR OP     31/283    7:16    22:31.37
Brandon Cox            M JR OP    235/405    7:16    22:31.52
Julianna Lestina       F SR OP     50/242    7:16    22:31.89
Stacie Waite           F INVIT    155/300    7:16    22:32.28
Jamie Short            F JR OP     32/283    7:16    22:32.70
Zack Garrett           M SR OP    472/544    7:16    22:32.77
Caitlin Mann           F JR OP     33/283    7:16    22:33.29
Mollie Rischard        F INVIT    156/300    7:16    22:33.35
Colleen Flanagan       F INVIT    157/300    7:16    22:33.78
Paul Killough          M SR OP    473/544    7:16    22:34.06
Blake Passen           M SR OP    474/544    7:16    22:34.16
Austin Nicholas        M SR OP    475/544    7:17    22:34.37
Karsyn Stark           F INVIT    158/300    7:17    22:34.63
Handel Durham          M SR OP    476/544    7:17    22:34.69
Kimo Gladman           M INVIT    419/436    7:17    22:35.20
Kate Watkins           F INVIT    159/300    7:17    22:35.52
Diana Patrick          F INVIT    160/300    7:17    22:35.58
Guillermo Chinchilla   M SR OP    477/544    7:17    22:35.75
Jonathan Wagner        M SR OP    478/544    7:17    22:35.88
Sarahkate McAlister    F JR OP     34/283    7:17    22:36.17
Caylie St. Gemme       F SR OP     51/242    7:17    22:36.93
Ambar Mendez           F INVIT    161/300    7:18    22:37.78
Tony Rosas             M JR OP    236/405    7:18    22:37.79
Ashley Randels         F INVIT    162/300    7:18    22:37.96
Jessie Green           F INVIT    163/300    7:18    22:38.41
Olivia Gean            F JR OP     35/283    7:18    22:38.63
Laura Schoen           F JR OP     36/283    7:18    22:38.66
Ian Wicks              M JR OP    237/405    7:18       22:39
Dylan Ray              M JR OP    238/405    7:18    22:39.28
Tanner Adams           M JR OP    239/405    7:18    22:39.59
Jenny Thompson         F INVIT    164/300    7:18    22:40.36
Trenton Thompson       M INVIT    420/436    7:19    22:41.58
Elle Fitzpatrick       F SR OP     52/242    7:19    22:41.82
David Hernandez        M JR OP    240/405    7:19    22:41.83
Tori Reynolds          F SR OP     53/242    7:19    22:42.08
Nathan Shaw            M INVIT    421/436    7:19    22:42.19
Katie Storts           F SR OP     54/242    7:19    22:42.52
Katie McGehee          F SR OP     55/242    7:19    22:42.76
Lauren Gay             F INVIT    165/300    7:20    22:43.58
Jessica Small          F INVIT    166/300    7:20    22:43.81
Michael Clark          M INVIT    422/436    7:20    22:43.85
Emily Black            F INVIT    167/300    7:20    22:44.36
Hope Seitz             F SR OP     56/242    7:20    22:44.50
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Lantana McGraw         F INVIT    168/300    7:20    22:44.65
Sheldon Mills          F SR OP     57/242    7:20    22:44.95
Matt Glenn             M JR OP    241/405    7:20    22:45.01
Shannon Smith          F SR OP     58/242    7:20    22:45.20
Bekah Parker           F SR OP     59/242    7:20    22:45.29
Alex Fahr              F INVIT    169/300    7:20    22:45.44
Ann Marie Gieger       F SR OP     60/242    7:20    22:45.96
Samantha Garvey        F SR OP     61/242    7:20    22:46.16
Jordan Miller          M INVIT    423/436    7:20    22:46.36
Eliott Pruett          M JR OP    242/405    7:20    22:46.44
Caleb Faries           M JR OP    243/405    7:20    22:46.58
Blake Hansen           M SR OP    479/544    7:21    22:46.79
Taylor Thomas          F SR OP     62/242    7:21    22:47.23
Madeline Moore         F SR OP     63/242    7:21    22:47.75
Ashley Huffman         F JR OP     37/283    7:21    22:48.35
Corinne Dinges         F INVIT    170/300    7:21    22:48.53
Nicholas Quinn         M JR OP    244/405    7:21    22:48.66
Logan Edwards          F JR OP     38/283    7:21    22:48.92
Nick Wheeler           M JR OP    245/405    7:21    22:49.31
Caroline Brady         F SR OP     64/242    7:21    22:49.70
Blanche Ajarrista      F INVIT    171/300    7:22    22:50.11
Christian St. Gemme    F SR OP     65/242    7:22    22:50.46
Joey Mayfield          M SR OP    480/544    7:22    22:50.77
Alex Halper            M SR OP    481/544    7:22    22:51.13
Caitlin Neil           F INVIT    172/300    7:22    22:51.45
Beck Brooks            M JR OP    246/405    7:22    22:52.03
Sandra Felipe          F INVIT    173/300    7:22    22:52.28
Eric Durham            M JR OP    247/405    7:22    22:52.37
Maranda Dickinson      F INVIT    174/300    7:22    22:52.43
Alyssa Glover          F JR OP     39/283    7:22    22:52.48
Tammy Gault            F INVIT    175/300    7:22    22:52.64
Andrew Hills           M INVIT    424/436    7:23    22:52.99
Josh Stadler           M JR OP    248/405    7:23    22:53.45
Julia Gairhan          F JR OP     40/283    7:23    22:53.75
Lori Kiehn             F JR OP     41/283    7:23    22:53.81
Kate Cruz              F INVIT    176/300    7:23    22:53.97
Matt Walsh             M SR OP    482/544    7:23    22:54.03
Ashton Fleming         F INVIT    177/300    7:23    22:54.33
Alanna McAuley         F INVIT    178/300    7:23    22:54.63
Garrit Johnson         M JR OP    249/405    7:23    22:55.22
Brandt Cooper          M JR OP    250/405    7:23    22:55.59
Morgan Martinez        F SR OP     66/242    7:23    22:55.83
Katie Phillips         F SR OP     67/242    7:24    22:56.21
Laura Zdunkewicz       F INVIT    179/300    7:24    22:56.44
Alex Burnstein         M SR OP    483/544    7:24    22:56.47
Clay Wright            M JR OP    251/405    7:24    22:56.97
Wesley Manion          M JR OP    252/405    7:24    22:57.14
Hannah Selby           F INVIT    180/300    7:24    22:57.22
Aulstin Minnie         M JR OP    253/405    7:24    22:57.49
Adam Blosser           M JR OP    254/405    7:24    22:57.52
Olivia Hossack         F SR OP     68/242    7:24    22:58.06
Jim Curry              M INVIT    425/436    7:24    22:58.34
Cody Crismon           M INVIT    426/436    7:24    22:58.59
Carley Cole            F JR OP     42/283    7:25    22:59.31
Kelli Heath            F INVIT    181/300    7:25    22:59.42
Morgan Alvarez         F SR OP     69/242    7:25    22:59.83
Jordin Moreno          F INVIT    182/300    7:25    23:00.16
Kevin Munoz            M SR OP    484/544    7:25    23:00.44
Olivia Taylor          F JR OP     43/283    7:25    23:00.49
Mike Schwarz           M SR OP    485/544    7:25    23:00.86
Ashlyn Lessenberry     F JR OP     44/283    7:25    23:01.17
Beth Cruickshank       F INVIT    183/300    7:25    23:01.88
Skylar Combs           F JR OP     45/283    7:26    23:02.37
Cody Hall              M JR OP    255/405    7:26    23:02.63
Amy Delacruz           F INVIT    184/300    7:26    23:03.02
Patrick Chong          M SR OP    486/544    7:26    23:03.30
Katie Gilliam          F SR OP     70/242    7:26    23:03.47
Veronica Henderson     F INVIT    185/300    7:26    23:03.90
Brittany White         F INVIT    186/300    7:26    23:04.14
Melissa Fryxell        F JR OP     46/283    7:26    23:04.51
Whitney McCoy          F INVIT    187/300    7:26    23:04.66
Krystal Pham           F SR OP     71/242    7:26    23:04.99
Colleen Kretzer        F INVIT    188/300    7:26    23:05.21
Jaime Torres           M JR OP    256/405    7:27    23:05.47
Jessica Haig           F JR OP     47/283    7:27    23:05.53
Samantha Cummins       F SR OP     72/242    7:27    23:05.97
Richard Strouse        M JR OP    257/405    7:27    23:06.14
Kaytlyn Stracener      F INVIT    189/300    7:27    23:06.76
Gunnar Harbison        M JR OP    258/405    7:27    23:06.83
Devin Pinaroc          F SR OP     73/242    7:27    23:07.10
Megan Scantling        F JR OP     48/283    7:27    23:07.14
Jordan Wright          M JR OP    259/405    7:27    23:07.36
Bianca Juarez          F INVIT    190/300    7:27    23:07.37
Noelle Smith           F INVIT    191/300    7:27    23:07.64
Matt Horning           M SR OP    487/544    7:27    23:07.81
Spencer Woodford       M SR OP    488/544    7:27    23:07.89
Wesley Chow            M JR OP    260/405    7:27    23:08.20
Spencer Nelson         M JR OP    261/405    7:27    23:08.28
Emily Trower           F INVIT    192/300    7:28    23:08.72
Abby Hodges            F SR OP     74/242    7:28    23:10.13
Paige Knapp            F JR OP     49/283    7:28    23:10.47
Leah Schoel            F SR OP     75/242    7:28    23:11.08
Kristiani Miller       F INVIT    193/300    7:28    23:11.14
Alexander Battaglia    M JR OP    262/405    7:28    23:11.47
Ivan Cristobal         M JR OP    263/405    7:29    23:12.44
Jake Hanna             M SR OP    489/544    7:29    23:12.80
Robin Rainey           F INVIT    194/300    7:29    23:12.86
Rachel Brown           F SR OP     76/242    7:29    23:12.94
Alexis Jones           F JR OP     50/283    7:29    23:13.02
Randall Pirtle         M SR OP    490/544    7:29    23:13.20
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Mikayla Speake         F INVIT    195/300    7:29    23:13.56
Melissa Adams          F JR OP     51/283    7:29    23:13.63
Stephanie Romero       F INVIT    196/300    7:29    23:13.77
Faith Pannell          F JR OP     52/283    7:29    23:13.79
Logan Johnson          M JR OP    264/405    7:29    23:14.21
Alex Dusseau           F INVIT    197/300    7:30    23:14.80
Hunter Dunn            M JR OP    265/405    7:30    23:14.85
Alexa Tininenko        F JR OP     53/283    7:30    23:15.29
Brittney Biggers       F INVIT    198/300    7:30    23:15.40
Charles Willis         M INVIT    427/436    7:30    23:15.51
Dylan Joslin           M JR OP    266/405    7:30    23:15.57
Desera Reece           F INVIT    199/300    7:30    23:15.86
Ryan Morgan            M SR OP    491/544    7:30    23:16.01
Olivia Clark           F JR OP     54/283    7:30    23:16.23
Beth Smith             F INVIT    200/300    7:30    23:16.52
Marcela Carrasco       F INVIT    201/300    7:30    23:16.53
Tyler Starr            M JR OP    267/405    7:30    23:16.97
Caleb Shuck            M SR OP    492/544    7:30    23:17.04
Kendal Emerson         F INVIT    202/300    7:30    23:17.47
Morgan Seelinger       F INVIT    203/300    7:30    23:17.63
Victoria Rivera        F INVIT    204/300    7:31    23:17.88
Jordan Chadwick        F INVIT    205/300    7:31    23:17.90
Heather Means          F INVIT    206/300    7:31    23:18.03
Mandy Jones            F SR OP     77/242    7:31    23:18.34
Lexie Ball             F SR OP     78/242    7:31    23:18.71
Mark Owens             M JR OP    268/405    7:31    23:18.74
Brittney Lucht         F SR OP     79/242    7:31    23:19.35
Camie Cole             F JR OP     55/283    7:31    23:19.59
Jordan Hendrickson     F SR OP     80/242    7:31    23:19.85
Lindsey Johnson        F SR OP     81/242    7:31    23:19.87
Jeananne Pigeon        F JR OP     56/283    7:31    23:20.61
Lauren Bostian         F JR OP     57/283    7:32    23:21.17
Michael Scully         M SR OP    493/544    7:32    23:21.89
Bridget Rooney         F INVIT    207/300    7:32    23:22.74
Meghan Perry           F JR OP     58/283    7:32    23:23.30
Dusty Ward             M JR OP    269/405    7:32    23:23.59
Mary Katherine Reed    F JR OP     59/283    7:32    23:23.90
Yulianna Estrada       F JR OP     60/283    7:33    23:25.07
Silas Langford         M JR OP    270/405    7:33    23:25.24
Carlee Rodriguez       F JR OP     61/283    7:33    23:25.71
Jasmine Myrick         F JR OP     62/283    7:33    23:26.06
Dylan Sample           M JR OP    271/405    7:33    23:26.10
Desiree Thompson       F SR OP     82/242    7:33    23:26.42
Schuler Clement        F INVIT    208/300    7:33    23:26.70
Kayla Griffith         F INVIT    209/300    7:34    23:27.16
Dissmore Greg          M SR OP    494/544    7:34    23:27.59
Whitney Baber          F JR OP     63/283    7:34    23:27.59
Rosa Perez             F JR OP     64/283    7:34    23:27.79
Skyler Stone           M JR OP    272/405    7:34    23:28.02
Currie Carothers       F SR OP     83/242    7:34    23:28.46
Alex Haynes            F SR OP     84/242    7:34    23:28.70
Kevin Quinonez         M INVIT    428/436    7:34    23:29.09
John Gillispie         M INVIT    429/436    7:34    23:29.13
Leslie Adair           F INVIT    210/300    7:34    23:29.17
Brian Barlow           M SR OP    495/544    7:34    23:29.28
Rebekah Ward           F INVIT    211/300    7:34    23:29.90
Andrea Janota          F INVIT    212/300    7:35    23:30.17
Alex McGowen           M JR OP    273/405    7:35    23:30.50
Tim Harrison           M SR OP    496/544    7:35    23:31.62
Mikey Turner           M INVIT    430/436    7:35    23:32.26
Skylar Oswalt          F JR OP     65/283    7:35    23:32.64
Eric Martinez          M JR OP    274/405    7:36    23:33.32
Cameron Netherton      M JR OP    275/405    7:36    23:34.22
Tim Satterfield        M SR OP    497/544    7:36    23:34.54
Lauren Dowben          F SR OP     85/242    7:36    23:34.88
Chelsey Needham        F JR OP     66/283    7:36    23:34.96
Parker Allen           M SR OP    498/544    7:36    23:35.19
Zach Cole              M SR OP    499/544    7:36    23:35.72
Morgan Burns           F JR OP     67/283    7:36    23:35.76
Gabby Marion           F INVIT    213/300    7:37    23:36.53
Itzy Castorena         F INVIT    214/300    7:37    23:37.13
Dulce Fuentes          F SR OP     86/242    7:37    23:37.59
Reanna Winslow         F JR OP     68/283    7:37    23:37.97
Katelyn Isbell         F JR OP     69/283    7:37    23:38.13
Chelsea Grizzle        F SR OP     87/242    7:37    23:38.58
Mika Barnes            F JR OP     70/283    7:37    23:39.35
Lily Kissinger         F JR OP     71/283    7:38    23:39.63
Zachary Bell           M JR OP    276/405    7:38    23:39.73
Dylan Finkbeiner       M INVIT    431/436    7:38    23:40.48
Lane Cohn              M JR OP    277/405    7:38    23:40.85
Summer Asfour          F SR OP     88/242    7:38    23:40.89
Chandra Goldner        F SR OP     89/242    7:38    23:40.91
Emily Kirtley          F JR OP     72/283    7:38    23:41.61
Coleton Chamberlain    M JR OP    278/405    7:38    23:42.37
Casey Orr              F INVIT    215/300    7:39    23:42.63
Kale Goodwin           M JR OP    279/405    7:39    23:42.86
Diana Garcia           F SR OP     90/242    7:39    23:43.26
Lacy Clark             F INVIT    216/300    7:39    23:43.98
Theresa Nash           F INVIT    217/300    7:39    23:44.58
Nichole Sanko          F SR OP     91/242    7:39    23:45.28
Rachel Rengstorf       F SR OP     92/242    7:40    23:45.89
Bryce Lafon            M SR OP    500/544    7:40    23:46.49
Annie Lovoi            F INVIT    218/300    7:40    23:46.91
Kelsey Woodard         F INVIT    219/300    7:40    23:47.63
Shelby Hoover          F INVIT    220/300    7:40    23:48.04
Amy Powell             F INVIT    221/300    7:40    23:48.06
Austyn Davis           F JR OP     73/283    7:40    23:48.47
Ariana Balsara         F JR OP     74/283    7:40    23:48.71
Ryan Duffy             F SR OP     93/242    7:41    23:48.93
Lucy Heinrich          F INVIT    222/300    7:41    23:49.10
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Emily Gideon           F INVIT    223/300    7:41    23:49.27
Eva Ross               F INVIT    224/300    7:41    23:49.49
Kara Tubb              F JR OP     75/283    7:41    23:49.68
Courtney Cleveland     F SR OP     94/242    7:41    23:49.92
Kris Finley            M JR OP    280/405    7:41    23:50.06
Ashley Short           F INVIT    225/300    7:41    23:50.11
Allison Murray         F INVIT    226/300    7:41    23:50.19
Erica Islas            F INVIT    227/300    7:41    23:50.45
Meghan Roy             F INVIT    228/300    7:41    23:51.15
Justin Harris          M SR OP    501/544    7:42    23:52.35
David Power            M SR OP    502/544    7:42    23:52.52
Kristy Davis           F SR OP     95/242    7:42    23:52.54
Mikayla Beaver         F JR OP     76/283    7:42    23:53.02
Bethany Knight         F JR OP     77/283    7:42    23:53.50
Alicia Bennett         F INVIT    229/300    7:42    23:54.18
Jacob Carter           M JR OP    281/405    7:42    23:54.44
Amy Horne              F INVIT    230/300    7:42    23:54.81
Allie Miller           F JR OP     78/283    7:43    23:55.37
Amber Compateso        F SR OP     96/242    7:43    23:55.83
Shelby Ward            F SR OP     97/242    7:43    23:56.06
Sarah Dubois           F JR OP     79/283    7:43    23:56.75
Sami Otwell            F SR OP     98/242    7:43    23:57.18
Alex Dorch             F JR OP     80/283    7:44    23:58.22
Griselda Garcia        F SR OP     99/242    7:44    23:58.66
Fulton McCrackin       M SR OP    503/544    7:44    23:58.80
Laura Thompson         F SR OP    100/242    7:44    23:59.13
Cara Hamrick           F INVIT    231/300    7:44    23:59.30
Jessica Shepard        F SR OP    101/242    7:44    23:59.46
Mikayla Douglas        F JR OP     81/283    7:44    23:59.54
Jerrie Bryant          F INVIT    232/300    7:44    23:59.60
Jonathan Nguyen        M JR OP    282/405    7:44    23:59.68
Brock Robertson        M SR OP    504/544    7:44    24:00.12
Maggie Crifasi         F SR OP    102/242    7:44    24:00.14
David Martin           M SR OP    505/544    7:44    24:00.25
Michael Lofton         M INVIT    432/436    7:44    24:00.45
Leah Anderson          F INVIT    233/300    7:44    24:00.59
Ben Burford            M SR OP    506/544    7:44    24:00.81
Kinsey Morris          F SR OP    103/242    7:44    24:01.02
Patricia Soto          F INVIT    234/300    7:44    24:01.02
Matt Hall              M JR OP    283/405    7:45    24:01.29
Erin Beu               F SR OP    104/242    7:45    24:01.51
Stacey Armbrust        F SR OP    105/242    7:45    24:01.78
Tristan Thomas         M JR OP    284/405    7:45    24:02.27
Ben Harp               M JR OP    285/405    7:45    24:02.79
Kyle Schwindt          M JR OP    286/405    7:45    24:02.81
Emilee Wood            F JR OP     82/283    7:45    24:03.21
Joyce Foo              F SR OP    106/242    7:45    24:03.67
Lauren Sawyer          F INVIT    235/300    7:45       24:04
Tucker Iacobacci       M JR OP    287/405    7:45    24:04.07
Isaias Sandoval        M JR OP    288/405    7:46    24:04.40
Brenda Salinas         F JR OP     83/283    7:46    24:04.56
Anthony Merino         M JR OP    289/405    7:46    24:04.83
Rikki Minkler          F INVIT    236/300    7:46    24:04.95
Megan Duncan           F JR OP     84/283    7:46    24:05.24
Ellen Burton           F SR OP    107/242    7:46    24:06.09
Bayleigh Miller        F INVIT    237/300    7:46    24:06.88
Raschell Montoya       F SR OP    108/242    7:46    24:07.11
Logan Lowrimore        M JR OP    290/405    7:46    24:07.33
James Lockhart         M JR OP    291/405    7:47    24:07.61
Austin Rich            M SR OP    507/544    7:47    24:08.16
Clay Hall              M JR OP    292/405    7:47    24:09.11
Linhchi Lai            F INVIT    238/300    7:47    24:09.18
Samantha Pavich        F JR OP     85/283    7:47    24:09.18
Taylor Scott           F SR OP    109/242    7:47    24:09.77
Karl Anderson          M SR OP    508/544    7:47    24:10.06
Caitlin Chambers       F JR OP     86/283    7:47    24:10.20
Sarah Suiter           F INVIT    239/300    7:47    24:10.48
Drake Noonan           M JR OP    293/405    7:48    24:10.53
Alexandria Patterson   F SR OP    110/242    7:48    24:10.57
Grace Aguilera         F SR OP    111/242    7:48    24:11.32
Eric Tucker            M JR OP    294/405    7:48    24:11.72
Cameron Bruso          M JR OP    295/405    7:48    24:12.22
Johnston Ewing         M SR OP    509/544    7:48    24:12.28
Nikki Wilson           F INVIT    240/300    7:48    24:12.31
Liana Krisht           F JR OP     87/283    7:48    24:12.38
Kyle Deaton            M SR OP    510/544    7:48    24:12.60
Ashley O'Brien         F JR OP     88/283    7:48    24:12.61
Emily Halliburton      F SR OP    112/242    7:48    24:13.19
Thomas Ketcher         M INVIT    433/436    7:48    24:13.48
Drew Rudasill          M JR OP    296/405    7:49    24:14.09
Natalie Morgan         F INVIT    241/300    7:49    24:14.11
Ethan Holden           M JR OP    297/405    7:49    24:14.42
Ethan Echols           M JR OP    298/405    7:49    24:14.58
Brittany Brown         F INVIT    242/300    7:49    24:15.33
Katie Stebbins         F SR OP    113/242    7:49    24:15.52
Conner Hackworth       M JR OP    299/405    7:49    24:15.96
Hannah Hoopes          F SR OP    114/242    7:49    24:16.54
Kristen Polk           F SR OP    115/242    7:50    24:16.75
Alyssa Bracken         F SR OP    116/242    7:50    24:18.15
Lauren Didion          F INVIT    243/300    7:50    24:18.77
Linsey Denney          F JR OP     89/283    7:50    24:18.87
Andrea Wilson          F JR OP     90/283    7:50    24:19.37
Madison Carey          F SR OP    117/242    7:50    24:19.42
Chandler Fleeman       F SR OP    118/242    7:50    24:19.66
Cody Flint             M JR OP    300/405    7:50    24:19.70
Caitlin Hughes         F JR OP     91/283    7:51    24:20.43
Travis Barker          M JR OP    301/405    7:51    24:20.52
Bailey Knapp           F INVIT    244/300    7:51    24:20.53
Kaylin Daughtery       F JR OP     93/283    7:51    24:20.69
Morgan Jackson         F JR OP     92/283    7:51    24:20.69
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Alaina Sorrell         F JR OP     94/283    7:51    24:21.50
Lauren Strode          F JR OP     95/283    7:51    24:22.74
Katie Broesche         F SR OP    119/242    7:51    24:22.76
Ashley Mahoney         F SR OP    120/242    7:52    24:23.73
Canne Holladay         F SR OP    121/242    7:52    24:24.80
James Reed             M SR OP    511/544    7:52    24:25.21
Cassandra Craft        F SR OP    122/242    7:52    24:25.95
Neja Bang              F INVIT    245/300    7:52    24:25.97
Rachel O'Neal          F JR OP     96/283    7:53    24:26.16
McKenna Robertson      F JR OP     97/283    7:53    24:26.80
Kaylee Smith           F INVIT    246/300    7:53    24:26.81
Matt McDonald          M JR OP    302/405    7:53    24:26.85
Maykala Crow           F JR OP     98/283    7:53    24:27.30
Joel Wood              M JR OP    303/405    7:53    24:27.86
Celia Chinchilla       F JR OP     99/283    7:53    24:28.15
Megan Shaw             F INVIT    247/300    7:53    24:28.22
Taylar McNeal          F JR OP    100/283    7:54    24:29.53
Kirbi McMullin         F SR OP    123/242    7:54    24:29.59
Evelyn Martinez        F JR OP    101/283    7:54    24:29.96
Thomas Hochla          M SR OP    512/544    7:54    24:30.61
Hannah Smith           F SR OP    124/242    7:54    24:32.06
Jack Chambers          M JR OP    304/405    7:55    24:32.31
Mason McLaren          M JR OP    305/405    7:55    24:33.81
McKenzie Svebek        F JR OP    102/283    7:55    24:33.95
Ashley Ferguson        F INVIT    248/300    7:55    24:34.08
Ashlee Phipps          F JR OP    103/283    7:55    24:34.42
Brooke Burrus          F INVIT    249/300    7:55    24:34.70
Taylor Mulhern         F JR OP    104/283    7:55    24:35.22
Conner Bedor           F JR OP    105/283    7:56    24:35.84
Madisun White          F JR OP    106/283    7:56    24:36.35
Claire Pursley         F SR OP    125/242    7:56    24:37.24
Anna Parker            F INVIT    250/300    7:57    24:38.49
Corbin Stinnett        M JR OP    306/405    7:57    24:38.76
Sawyer Dekeno          M SR OP    513/544    7:57    24:39.01
Chase Thetford         M SR OP    514/544    7:57    24:39.68
Erik Gulliver          M SR OP    515/544    7:57    24:39.90
Megan White            F SR OP    126/242    7:57    24:40.31
Eli Tobey              M JR OP    307/405    7:57    24:41.02
Rebecca Beu            F SR OP    127/242    7:58    24:42.88
Grace Crifasi          F SR OP    128/242    7:58    24:43.12
Mari Eves              F SR OP    129/242    7:58    24:43.42
Megan Cordell          F JR OP    107/283    7:58    24:44.55
Johannah Bergerson     F JR OP    108/283    7:58    24:44.56
Lauren Tininenko       F JR OP    109/283    7:59    24:45.39
Julianne Clements      F JR OP    110/283    7:59    24:45.41
Darby Miller           F JR OP    111/283    7:59    24:45.48
Blake Bartlett         M JR OP    308/405    7:59    24:45.50
Jamie Peterson         F SR OP    130/242    8:00    24:48.28
Gillian Ressler        F SR OP    131/242    8:00    24:48.65
Marina Pearson         F INVIT    251/300    8:00    24:48.99
Hannah Watlington      F INVIT    252/300    8:00    24:49.90
Shelby Acuff           F JR OP    112/283    8:00    24:50.31
Jaric Hubner           M JR OP    309/405    8:00    24:50.79
Jill Spears            F INVIT    253/300    8:01    24:51.32
Maddy Rupert           F SR OP    132/242    8:01    24:51.71
Brenna Stone           F JR OP    113/283    8:01    24:51.93
Allie Miller           F SR OP    133/242    8:01    24:52.06
Ann Laudick            F SR OP    134/242    8:01    24:52.27
Colleen Smith          F SR OP    135/242    8:01    24:52.86
Amanda Woodward        F SR OP    136/242    8:01    24:53.56
Jared Kelsay           M JR OP    310/405    8:01    24:53.63
Chad Wilson            M JR OP    311/405    8:01    24:53.64
Nick Allred            M SR OP    516/544    8:02    24:54.29
Tyler Hawkins          M SR OP    517/544    8:02    24:55.65
Danielle Burnside      F SR OP    137/242    8:02    24:55.82
Rex Simmons            M SR OP    518/544    8:03    24:57.12
Lake Wabaunsee         M JR OP    312/405    8:03    24:57.31
Emily Weeden           F JR OP    114/283    8:03    24:57.33
Max Megee              M SR OP    519/544    8:03    24:57.94
Casey Johnson          M SR OP    520/544    8:03    24:57.97
Eric Taylor            M SR OP    521/544    8:03    24:58.46
Nicole Rigby           F INVIT    254/300    8:03    24:59.05
Ashley Eves            F SR OP    138/242    8:03    24:59.50
Beth Campbell          F INVIT    255/300    8:04    25:00.29
Taylor Shelton         M JR OP    313/405    8:04    25:00.54
Mary Nance             F SR OP    139/242    8:04    25:00.57
Deanna Mantooth        F JR OP    115/283    8:04       25:01
Ben Jones              M SR OP    522/544    8:04    25:01.75
Liz Gomez              F SR OP    140/242    8:04    25:02.11
Amber Zinkula          F SR OP    141/242    8:04    25:02.39
Mitchell Sharp         M JR OP    314/405    8:05    25:03.50
Molly Hatch            F SR OP    142/242    8:05    25:03.75
Margaret Wittenmyer    F INVIT    256/300    8:05    25:05.91
Carina Maqueda         F JR OP    116/283    8:05    25:05.99
Lexy Paryzek           F INVIT    257/300    8:05    25:06.07
Emily Mears            F JR OP    117/283    8:05    25:06.15
James Tate Iii         M JR OP    315/405    8:06    25:06.82
Lindsey Rasmussen      F SR OP    143/242    8:06    25:06.99
J.D. Stafford          M JR OP    316/405    8:06    25:08.48
Collin Moore           M JR OP    317/405    8:06    25:09.07
Allison Worsham        F SR OP    144/242    8:06    25:09.29
Carley Sears           F SR OP    145/242    8:07    25:09.78
Dalton Abraham         M SR OP    523/544    8:07    25:10.45
Dulce Mendoza          F INVIT    258/300    8:07    25:10.52
Anna Gage              F JR OP    118/283    8:07    25:10.62
Olivia Wathen          F SR OP    146/242    8:07    25:10.66
Spencer Jones          M JR OP    318/405    8:07    25:10.92
Colton McCrea          M SR OP    524/544    8:07    25:11.14
Mikala Groves          F JR OP    119/283    8:07    25:11.17
Ashley Kendall         F JR OP    120/283    8:07    25:11.45
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Carlye Michel          F JR OP    121/283    8:07    25:12.24
Forrest Acuff          M SR OP    525/544    8:07    25:12.53
Garrett Dunham         M JR OP    319/405    8:07    25:12.61
Morgan Humbard         F SR OP    147/242    8:08    25:12.81
Nicole Pianalto        F INVIT    259/300    8:08    25:12.95
Corrie Byers           F INVIT    260/300    8:08    25:13.30
Jake Roberts           M JR OP    320/405    8:08    25:13.33
Kurt Sikes             M JR OP    321/405    8:08    25:13.43
Graham Snyder          M JR OP    322/405    8:08    25:14.28
Rachael Hardin         F JR OP    122/283    8:08    25:14.64
Taylor Lewellen        F INVIT    261/300    8:09    25:15.95
Chandler Rae           F INVIT    262/300    8:09    25:16.22
Ethan Hetherington     M JR OP    323/405    8:09    25:16.25
Bailey Ward            F SR OP    148/242    8:09    25:16.26
Verrenna Rodriguez     F INVIT    263/300    8:09    25:16.75
Jacob Herrington       M JR OP    324/405    8:09    25:16.89
Courtney Hodge         F SR OP    149/242    8:09    25:17.25
Anthony White          M SR OP    526/544    8:09    25:17.25
Katharine McDonnell    F SR OP    150/242    8:09    25:17.32
Kim Simmons            F SR OP    151/242    8:09    25:17.45
Bryant Schibbelhut     M SR OP    527/544    8:09    25:17.61
Keegan Wilburn         M JR OP    325/405    8:09    25:18.56
Michael Thompson       M JR OP    326/405    8:10    25:19.44
Corey Matzat           M JR OP    327/405    8:10    25:19.82
Sommer Johnston        F SR OP    152/242    8:10    25:20.35
Shelbie Casto          F SR OP    153/242    8:10    25:21.43
Tyler Simpson          M JR OP    328/405    8:11    25:22.04
Hannah Joplin          F JR OP    123/283    8:11    25:22.38
Jillian Schmidt        F SR OP    154/242    8:11    25:22.78
Kate Cavin             F JR OP    124/283    8:11    25:22.83
Danielle Grelle        F SR OP    155/242    8:11    25:22.84
Micah Purvis           M JR OP    329/405    8:11    25:23.14
Abby Taylor            F JR OP    125/283    8:11    25:23.32
Brennon Wilson         M JR OP    330/405    8:11    25:23.91
Kenny Eaton            M JR OP    331/405    8:11    25:24.04
Victoria Stokes        F SR OP    156/242    8:11    25:24.85
Isaiah Thompson        M JR OP    332/405    8:12    25:25.11
Melissa Belveal        F INVIT    264/300    8:12    25:26.11
Brook Wolljung         F INVIT    265/300    8:12    25:26.45
Rachel Zarrow          F INVIT    266/300    8:12    25:26.83
Madison Robertson      F JR OP    126/283    8:12    25:27.08
Amanda Anderson        F INVIT    267/300    8:12    25:27.32
Morgan Strong          F SR OP    157/242    8:12    25:27.40
Morgan Sweere          F JR OP    127/283    8:13    25:28.50
Mary Davis             F INVIT    268/300    8:13    25:28.53
Kayleigh Little        F SR OP    158/242    8:13    25:28.78
Quin Hackman           F INVIT    269/300    8:13    25:29.15
Jordanne Morrow        F INVIT    270/300    8:13    25:30.37
Brooke Eckes           F JR OP    128/283    8:13    25:31.09
Aaron Stark            M SR OP    528/544    8:14    25:31.97
Madison Sellars        F JR OP    129/283    8:14    25:32.22
Abby Terlouw           F JR OP    130/283    8:14    25:32.47
Michaela Harris        F SR OP    159/242    8:14    25:33.31
Daniel Delgado         M JR OP    333/405    8:14    25:33.51
Olivia Fallon          F JR OP    131/283    8:14    25:33.70
Joanna Youngblood      F JR OP    132/283    8:14    25:34.29
Brok Stafford          M JR OP    334/405    8:15    25:34.78
Jonathan Phetchareun   M SR OP    529/544    8:15    25:34.83
Damon Sewell           M INVIT    434/436    8:15    25:35.16
Shelby Nolte           F INVIT    271/300    8:15    25:35.20
Allie Berger           F SR OP    160/242    8:15    25:35.31
Brandon Leding         M JR OP    335/405    8:15    25:35.41
Evelyn Ramirez         F INVIT    272/300    8:15    25:35.70
William Kolljeski      M JR OP    336/405    8:15    25:35.70
Christian Close        M JR OP    337/405    8:15    25:35.94
Grayson Tharp          F JR OP    133/283    8:15    25:36.57
Nick Gragg             M JR OP    338/405    8:15    25:36.86
Yennifer Lopez         F INVIT    273/300    8:15    25:37.44
David Garcia           M JR OP    339/405    8:16    25:37.78
Justin Morrison        M JR OP    340/405    8:16    25:38.56
Sara Longley           F JR OP    134/283    8:16    25:38.83
Alyssa Powell          F JR OP    135/283    8:16    25:39.64
Tyler Umphred          M JR OP    341/405    8:16    25:39.77
Kristin George         F INVIT    274/300    8:16    25:39.94
Tanner Freeman         M JR OP    342/405    8:16    25:40.27
Nick Renfro            M SR OP    530/544    8:17    25:41.39
Claire Cook            F SR OP    161/242    8:17    25:41.43
Tanner Hedstrom        M JR OP    343/405    8:17    25:41.82
Megan Van Devender     F SR OP    162/242    8:17    25:43.55
Sarah Dutton           F INVIT    275/300    8:17    25:43.62
Colton Lee             M SR OP    531/544    8:18    25:44.18
Justin Cox             M JR OP    344/405    8:18    25:45.17
Jami Cass              F SR OP    163/242    8:18    25:46.80
Brittany Sparlin       F SR OP    164/242    8:19    25:48.70
Brandon Goodwin        M JR OP    345/405    8:19    25:48.81
Seth Layton            M JR OP    346/405    8:19    25:49.20
Elizabeth Hert         F SR OP    165/242    8:20    25:49.96
Ali Butts              F JR OP    136/283    8:20    25:51.27
Mai Lee Vang           F JR OP    137/283    8:20    25:52.13
Flaura Pemberton       F JR OP    138/283    8:20    25:52.20
Kari Henderson         F SR OP    166/242    8:20    25:52.69
Kolby Gibbons          M JR OP    347/405    8:21    25:53.39
Rebeca Solis           F JR OP    139/283    8:21    25:53.50
Madison Johnson        F SR OP    167/242    8:21    25:54.21
Chase Randall          M JR OP    348/405    8:21    25:54.89
Amber Hill             F JR OP    140/283    8:21    25:55.06
Ariel Wheeler          F JR OP    141/283    8:21    25:55.64
Ibett Cardona          F JR OP    142/283    8:22    25:56.36
Ashley Duckworth       F JR OP    143/283    8:22    25:57.75
Megan Quinn            F JR OP    144/283    8:23    25:59.66
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Chelsea Ariola         F SR OP    168/242    8:23    26:00.05
Morgan Brown           F JR OP    145/283    8:23    26:00.12
Hunter West            M JR OP    349/405    8:23    26:00.15
Alexis Werling         F JR OP    146/283    8:23    26:01.26
Amy Chapman            F SR OP    169/242    8:23    26:01.86
Brittany Stewart       F JR OP    147/283    8:24    26:02.40
Emma Boggs             F INVIT    276/300    8:24    26:02.78
Melissa Harr           F SR OP    170/242    8:24    26:04.36
Jonathon Gramlich      M JR OP    350/405    8:25    26:05.90
Rachel Dutton          F INVIT    277/300    8:25    26:06.39
Jessica Spencer        F JR OP    148/283    8:25    26:06.47
Valoria Bello          F INVIT    278/300    8:25    26:06.74
Blake Paterson         M JR OP    351/405    8:26    26:08.88
Joel Morgan            M JR OP    352/405    8:26    26:09.09
Clare Gibbons          F SR OP    171/242    8:26    26:09.19
Alex Ross              M JR OP    353/405    8:26    26:10.97
Ben Cook               M JR OP    354/405    8:27    26:11.95
Sarah Beadle           F SR OP    172/242    8:27    26:11.96
Arianna Tharp          F INVIT    279/300    8:27    26:12.29
Catherine Comerford    F SR OP    173/242    8:27    26:12.39
Grace Finley           F JR OP    149/283    8:27    26:13.05
Laura Staudt           F INVIT    280/300    8:27    26:13.42
Jenny Small            F INVIT    281/300    8:27    26:13.48
Monica Jordan          F SR OP    174/242    8:27    26:13.81
Lexi Nelson            F JR OP    150/283    8:27    26:13.93
Haley Bowman           F JR OP    151/283    8:27    26:14.04
Courtney Bisson        F SR OP    175/242    8:27    26:14.75
Kayla Kimball          F JR OP    152/283    8:28    26:16.74
Trey Lowell            M SR OP    532/544    8:28    26:16.92
Alyssa Outhay          F JR OP    153/283    8:28    26:17.26
Carriann Sargent       F JR OP    154/283    8:29    26:19.95
Jeff Dale              M JR OP    355/405    8:29    26:20.55
Brad Wilson            M SR OP    533/544    8:29    26:20.57
Todd Turner            M SR OP    534/544    8:29    26:20.75
Savannah Smith         F JR OP    155/283    8:29    26:20.78
Emily Graham           F JR OP    156/283    8:30    26:21.05
Isaiah Moreno          M JR OP    356/405    8:30    26:21.54
Sarah Winters          F JR OP    157/283    8:30    26:22.60
Brice Tomlin           M JR OP    357/405    8:30    26:23.25
Katherine Gentry       F SR OP    176/242    8:30    26:23.45
Davis Huddleston       M JR OP    358/405    8:30    26:23.85
Kaycee Gifford         F JR OP    158/283    8:30    26:23.91
Kaylin Cesarski        F SR OP    177/242    8:31    26:24.20
Ben Marple             M JR OP    359/405    8:31    26:24.90
Spencer Freyhaldenhove F INVIT    282/300    8:31    26:25.94
Hannah Pearson         F INVIT    283/300    8:31    26:26.19
Mariah Saffa           F SR OP    178/242    8:31    26:26.84
Bailey Nichols         F INVIT    284/300    8:32    26:27.35
Ana Martinez           F JR OP    159/283    8:32    26:27.84
Page Davis             F JR OP    160/283    8:32    26:28.50
Hailey Smith           F SR OP    179/242    8:33    26:31.01
Kenzie Mounce          F JR OP    161/283    8:33    26:31.53
Ben Williams           M JR OP    360/405    8:33    26:31.96
Haley Moss             F SR OP    180/242    8:34    26:34.28
Andrea Toomer          F SR OP    181/242    8:34    26:34.52
Cassidy Holt           F JR OP    162/283    8:34    26:35.54
Kayla Gillion          F JR OP    163/283    8:34    26:36.28
Allison Griffiths      F SR OP    182/242    8:35    26:36.93
Heidi Peterson         F JR OP    164/283    8:35    26:37.88
Karoline Kratzig       F SR OP    183/242    8:35    26:38.29
Jessica Anderson       F JR OP    165/283    8:35    26:38.45
Danielle Pena          F SR OP    184/242    8:35    26:38.72
Christina Willen       F INVIT    285/300    8:35    26:39.35
Courtney Kaylor        F SR OP    185/242    8:35    26:39.41
Miranda Hankins        F SR OP    186/242    8:36    26:40.71
Tanya Hankins          F SR OP    187/242    8:36    26:40.87
Haston David           M JR OP    361/405    8:36    26:40.99
Ashley Burgess         F SR OP    188/242    8:36    26:41.17
Robin Combs            M SR OP    535/544    8:36    26:42.08
Jimmie Flowers         M SR OP    536/544    8:36    26:42.42
Karlee Porter          F SR OP    189/242    8:36    26:42.57
Tori Richard           F SR OP    190/242    8:37    26:42.72
Jazz Urioste           F JR OP    166/283    8:37    26:43.15
Lexie Judd             F SR OP    191/242    8:37    26:43.48
Anthony Scarpati       M JR OP    362/405    8:37    26:44.19
Morgan McCormick       F JR OP    167/283    8:37    26:44.35
Johnathan Scott        M JR OP    363/405    8:37    26:45.12
Sarah Borengasser      F JR OP    168/283    8:38       26:47
Julissa Bello          F INVIT    286/300    8:38    26:47.18
Will McDoniel          M JR OP    364/405    8:38    26:48.60
Marie Smith            F JR OP    169/283    8:39    26:49.21
Taylor Pratt           F SR OP    192/242    8:39    26:51.13
Marie Asher            F SR OP    193/242    8:39    26:51.18
Chase McLaughlin       M SR OP    537/544    8:39    26:51.82
Kaley Wood             F SR OP    194/242    8:40    26:52.39
Maria Dobry            F SR OP    195/242    8:40    26:52.73
Angella Stall          F JR OP    170/283    8:40    26:53.38
Amy Ward               F SR OP    196/242    8:40    26:53.63
Kashmir Whisenhunt     F JR OP    171/283    8:40    26:53.94
Sam Manion             M JR OP    365/405    8:40    26:55.07
Jeanna Sheppard        F SR OP    197/242    8:41    26:55.15
Kylie Dickerson        F JR OP    172/283    8:41    26:55.33
Austin Burkett         M JR OP    366/405    8:41    26:56.96
Zak Galligan           M JR OP    367/405    8:41    26:57.67
Destini Perry          F SR OP    198/242    8:42    26:58.90
Kyrsti Hickman         F JR OP    173/283    8:42    27:00.33
Anna Claire Atkins     F JR OP    174/283    8:42    27:00.89
Amanda Bonk            F SR OP    199/242    8:42    27:01.12
Olivia Greene          F JR OP    175/283    8:42    27:01.21
Jacalyn Giddeon        F JR OP    176/283    8:43    27:01.96
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Lauren Ellis           F INVIT    287/300    8:43    27:02.21
Maverick Turner        M JR OP    368/405    8:43    27:02.38
Lauren Gaudreau        F INVIT    288/300    8:43    27:02.44
Emily Lau              F JR OP    177/283    8:43    27:02.61
Marisol Gutierrez      F INVIT    289/300    8:43    27:02.86
Eric Sanchez           M JR OP    369/405    8:43    27:04.04
Karla Hernandez        F JR OP    178/283    8:44    27:04.86
Brooke Lane            F SR OP    200/242    8:44    27:05.96
Sue Ann Black          F SR OP    201/242    8:44    27:06.04
Laura Adkins           F SR OP    202/242    8:44    27:06.96
Sarah Gaston           F JR OP    179/283    8:45    27:07.74
Ashley Campbell        F SR OP    203/242    8:45    27:08.64
Carly Belt             F INVIT    290/300    8:45    27:09.05
Jennifer Perry         F JR OP    180/283    8:45    27:09.54
Rebecca Philpott       F JR OP    181/283    8:45    27:09.77
Molly Vanlandinham     F SR OP    204/242    8:46    27:11.03
Karina Sanjuan         F INVIT    291/300    8:46    27:11.87
Lexie Rouhselang       F SR OP    205/242    8:46    27:12.38
Aj Winterberg          M JR OP    370/405    8:46    27:12.56
Brooke Allphin         F JR OP    182/283    8:47    27:14.70
Allison Thomas         F JR OP    183/283    8:47    27:15.09
Kimmy Alexander        F JR OP    184/283    8:48    27:17.72
Amelia Whitaker        F JR OP    185/283    8:48    27:17.76
Abby Watkins           F JR OP    186/283    8:48    27:18.10
Stefon Baker           M SR OP    538/544    8:49    27:20.86
Lauren Rogers          F JR OP    187/283    8:49    27:21.23
Michala Thompson       F JR OP    188/283    8:49    27:23.01
Kaitlyn Clarke         F SR OP    206/242    8:50    27:24.33
Liz Cameron            F SR OP    207/242    8:50    27:24.68
Rebecca Kirby          F INVIT    292/300    8:51    27:28.03
Jefferson Haffener     M JR OP    371/405    8:51    27:28.25
Amber Mitchell         F JR OP    189/283    8:51    27:28.63
Kim Parker             F SR OP    208/242    8:52    27:30.94
Loren Anthony          F JR OP    190/283    8:52    27:32.40
Katie Tvrz             F INVIT    293/300    8:53    27:32.53
Danielle Wiley         F SR OP    209/242    8:53    27:33.08
Kara Costes            F JR OP    191/283    8:53    27:33.56
Bethany Buttry         F JR OP    192/283    8:54    27:36.88
Max Dekunffy           M JR OP    372/405    8:55    27:38.66
Jessica Palmer         F SR OP    210/242    8:55    27:39.96
Devyn Stewart          F SR OP    211/242    8:55    27:40.77
Kyle Morrison          M JR OP    373/405    8:56    27:42.65
Te'ressa Harrison      F JR OP    193/283    8:56    27:43.49
Katie Cowgill          F SR OP    212/242    8:56       27:44
Sam Berrios            M JR OP    374/405    8:56    27:44.41
Taylor Wyatt           F JR OP    194/283    8:57    27:45.12
Courtney Hampton       F INVIT    294/300    8:57    27:45.17
Amoz Lopez             M JR OP    375/405    8:57    27:45.54
Chelsey Massey         F JR OP    195/283    8:57    27:46.66
Sabrina Terrell        F JR OP    196/283    8:57    27:46.99
Paige Schafer          F JR OP    197/283    8:58    27:48.26
Arie Daily             F JR OP    198/283    8:59    27:51.09
Iesha Earnest          F JR OP    199/283    8:59    27:51.46
Austin Kolljeski       M JR OP    376/405    8:59    27:51.66
Megan Staudt           F INVIT    295/300    8:59    27:51.77
C.C. Cate              F SR OP    213/242    8:59    27:54.09
Hannah Martin          F JR OP    200/283    9:00    27:54.17
Raegan Cassat          F JR OP    201/283    9:00    27:54.60
Amelia Dalton          F JR OP    202/283    9:00    27:55.68
Courtney Worsham       F SR OP    214/242    9:00    27:56.35
Danielle Campbell      F JR OP    203/283    9:00    27:57.18
Lauren Webb            F JR OP    204/283    9:01    27:57.65
Sean Kremer            M SR OP    539/544    9:01    27:58.32
Luke Nanos             M JR OP    377/405    9:01    27:59.34
Natalie Turner         F JR OP    205/283    9:01    27:59.95
Shelby Wilson          F JR OP    206/283    9:02    28:00.69
Natasha Beal           F JR OP    207/283    9:02    28:01.05
Alison Suman           F JR OP    208/283    9:02    28:02.85
Victoria Ruffridge     F JR OP    209/283    9:03    28:06.14
Nicole McBee           F INVIT    296/300    9:04    28:06.81
Helena Davis           F SR OP    215/242    9:04    28:07.13
Tim Jennings           M JR OP    378/405    9:04    28:07.64
Anthony Oliver         M JR OP    379/405    9:04    28:08.87
Aaron Holden           M JR OP    380/405    9:05    28:10.07
Lyndsey Newell         F SR OP    216/242    9:05    28:10.56
Sami Hennessee         F INVIT    297/300    9:05    28:11.65
Trey Higby             M JR OP    381/405    9:06    28:13.33
Kamryn Baker           F JR OP    210/283    9:06    28:14.56
Bailey Stinnett        F JR OP    211/283    9:09    28:22.84
Kyle Chandler          M JR OP    382/405    9:09    28:23.80
Ethon Howell           M JR OP    383/405    9:09    28:24.23
Leah Choate            F JR OP    212/283    9:10    28:27.61
Conner Doyle           M JR OP    384/405    9:12    28:31.56
Matt Beshears          M JR OP    385/405    9:12    28:31.63
Brittni Hamilton       F SR OP    217/242    9:12    28:32.13
Claire Bewley          F INVIT    298/300    9:12    28:32.82
Chelsea Patterson      F JR OP    213/283    9:12    28:32.83
Audra Halbert          F JR OP    214/283    9:12    28:33.39
Patrick Harmon         M SR OP    540/544    9:14    28:38.02
Alisha Spillers        F SR OP    218/242    9:15    28:41.31
Craig Huddleston       M JR OP    386/405    9:15    28:42.15
McKenna Wistrom        F JR OP    215/283    9:15    28:42.61
Shelby Roberts         F JR OP    216/283    9:15    28:42.85
Natalia Reyes          F INVIT    299/300    9:16    28:45.53
Alex Benavides         M JR OP    387/405    9:16    28:45.68
Peggy Standridge       F JR OP    217/283    9:16    28:45.92
Joey Carroll           M JR OP    388/405    9:17    28:47.84
Molly Roberts          F INVIT    300/300    9:17    28:49.29
Tori Robinson          F JR OP    218/283    9:17    28:49.55
Amanda Pittman         F JR OP    219/283    9:20    28:57.76
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Kendell Smith          M SR OP    541/544    9:21    28:59.81
Rachel Alderman        F JR OP    220/283    9:21    29:00.63
Michael Smith          M SR OP    542/544    9:23    29:07.02
Alejandro Marquez      M INVIT    435/436    9:23    29:07.25
Ben Windel             M SR OP    543/544    9:23    29:08.60
Taylor Reames          F SR OP    219/242    9:24    29:08.75
Joy Pierce             F SR OP    220/242    9:24    29:08.83
Daniela Robles         F SR OP    221/242    9:25    29:12.25
Joanna Matar           F SR OP    222/242    9:26    29:17.26
Chelsey Ross           F SR OP    223/242    9:26    29:17.85
Robyn Netherton        F JR OP    221/283    9:27    29:20.92
Audra Martin           F JR OP    222/283    9:28    29:21.85
Glory Legget           F JR OP    223/283    9:28    29:22.24
Emily Borders          F SR OP    224/242    9:28    29:22.33
Jessica Patrick        F JR OP    224/283    9:28    29:22.92
Shelby Sexton          F JR OP    225/283    9:28    29:23.44
Paige Evans            F JR OP    226/283    9:30    29:27.34
McKayla Holmes         F JR OP    227/283    9:30    29:28.95
Kayce Weiss            F JR OP    228/283    9:31    29:30.86
Diana Roman            F SR OP    225/242    9:32    29:34.97
Reagan Sharp           F JR OP    229/283    9:32    29:35.61
Kylie Conner           F SR OP    226/242    9:35    29:42.96
Haylee Couch           F JR OP    230/283    9:35    29:43.11
Devon Dowell           F JR OP    231/283    9:35    29:43.28
Kelsey Goodin          F JR OP    232/283    9:35    29:43.78
Amanda Oehlert         F JR OP    233/283    9:35    29:43.79
Lauren Umber           F JR OP    234/283    9:35    29:44.25
Haley Weeks            F JR OP    235/283    9:36    29:47.14
Julianne Sjovall       F JR OP    236/283    9:38    29:52.31
Maggie Farrell         F JR OP    237/283    9:39    29:58.04
Hunter Dickelman       M JR OP    389/405    9:39    29:58.08
Margo Borders          F SR OP    227/242    9:40    29:59.94
Cc Means               M JR OP    390/405    9:41    30:02.95
Ashlyne Holtzclaw      F JR OP    238/283    9:41    30:04.24
Chris Cox              M INVIT    436/436    9:42    30:05.35
Jackie Jenkins         F SR OP    228/242    9:42    30:05.96
Eddie Thiam            M JR OP    391/405    9:43    30:09.27
Amber McKinney         F SR OP    229/242    9:43    30:10.55
Kennedy Cottrell       F JR OP    239/283    9:44    30:13.66
McKay Wise             M JR OP    392/405    9:45    30:14.11
Aaron Talley           M JR OP    393/405    9:45    30:15.12
Katherine Puckett      F JR OP    240/283    9:45    30:15.78
Brandon Lithlangsy     M JR OP    394/405    9:45    30:16.74
T. Ray France          M JR OP    395/405    9:46    30:18.88
Donald Nguyen          M SR OP    544/544    9:47    30:20.23
Natalie Aguila         F JR OP    241/283    9:47    30:21.34
Caitlin Mortimore      F JR OP    242/283    9:48    30:24.04
Ashley Enos            F JR OP    243/283    9:48    30:24.42
Justin Cabalar         M JR OP    396/405    9:48    30:25.31
Brittany Foust         F JR OP    244/283    9:49    30:28.46
Kaitlyn Mangham        F JR OP    245/283    9:50    30:29.66
Mary Reagan            F JR OP    246/283    9:51    30:33.50
Hannah Weeks           F JR OP    247/283    9:51    30:34.42
Chase McClure          M JR OP    397/405    9:52    30:35.69
Abbey Dennis           F JR OP    248/283    9:53    30:39.28
Marnique West          F SR OP    230/242    9:53    30:39.54
Tanner Beasley         M JR OP    398/405    9:53    30:40.44
Bri Mackey             F JR OP    249/283    9:53    30:41.72
Glen White             M JR OP    399/405    9:54    30:41.91
Kayla Kelly            F SR OP    231/242    9:55    30:45.66
Jamie Garcia           F JR OP    250/283    9:56    30:50.80
Cody Hardgrave         F JR OP    251/283    9:57    30:51.21
Candace Rideau         F SR OP    232/242    9:57    30:51.23
Charlotte Sayer        F JR OP    252/283    9:57    30:54.20
Marla Vasquez          F JR OP    253/283    9:59    30:57.71
Denise Avila           F JR OP    254/283   10:00    31:01.32
Nefrali Beltran        F JR OP    255/283   10:00    31:02.79
Dylan Dollarhyde       M JR OP    400/405   10:02    31:07.03
Xanat Nissenson        F JR OP    256/283   10:02    31:08.18
Allie Mattson          F SR OP    233/242   10:02    31:08.41
Emma Neil              F JR OP    257/283   10:04    31:14.84
Rachel Trusty          F JR OP    258/283   10:08    31:26.46
Ryan Sites             M JR OP    401/405   10:08    31:28.12
Julian Pierini         F SR OP    234/242   10:10    31:32.74
Krystal Saverse        F SR OP    235/242   10:12    31:40.02
Melanie Needham        F JR OP    259/283   10:14    31:44.16
Ana Hernandez          F JR OP    260/283   10:22    32:08.95
Sarah Zimmerman        F JR OP    261/283   10:23    32:13.88
Grace Windle           F JR OP    262/283   10:23    32:14.48
Noah Gregory           M JR OP    402/405   10:29    32:32.89
Kaylee Thomason        F SR OP    236/242   10:32    32:40.28
Taylor Graves          F JR OP    263/283   10:33    32:44.90
Allison Miller         F JR OP    264/283   10:42    33:13.04
Hailey Tarp            F JR OP    265/283   10:52    33:42.25
Bailey Thompson        F JR OP    266/283   10:58    34:00.71
Reena Patel            F JR OP    267/283   11:06    34:26.38
Jodi Scrivner          F JR OP    268/283   11:08    34:31.88
Karli Foote            F JR OP    269/283   11:09    34:37.49
Natalie Grammer        F JR OP    270/283   11:14    34:51.69
Ginny Rice             F JR OP    271/283   11:15    34:55.43
Anthony Parras         M JR OP    403/405   11:16    34:57.22
Trae Etheredge         M JR OP    404/405   11:18    35:02.79
Brandy Brasel          F JR OP    272/283   11:21    35:13.97
Alexandra Fino         F JR OP    273/283   11:22    35:18.27
Elizabeth Whited       F JR OP    274/283   11:23    35:19.29
Katie Ware             F JR OP    275/283   11:24    35:21.53
Natalie Stringfellow   F JR OP    276/283   11:25    35:26.26
Sarah Holt             F JR OP    277/283   11:26    35:28.50
Sara Hornberger        F SR OP    237/242   11:28    35:36.48
Derek Russell          M JR OP    405/405   11:32    35:48.31
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Casey Larose           F JR OP    278/283   11:47    36:34.44
Kate Wright            F JR OP    279/283   12:03    37:24.63
Kassandra Rivera       F SR OP    238/242   12:04    37:27.99
Maria Rivera           F SR OP    239/242   12:04    37:28.32
Nakeya Crockett        F SR OP    240/242   12:14    37:59.48
Jasmine Moland         F SR OP    241/242   12:17    38:08.73
Chloe Nanos            F JR OP    280/283   12:18    38:09.91
Allie Wolfe            F JR OP    281/283   12:19    38:13.81
Mariah Williams        F SR OP    242/242   12:35    39:03.23
Miranda Williams       F JR OP    282/283   13:12    40:58.89
Felicia Carrender      F JR OP    283/283   13:33    42:02.14
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